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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 17-Jun-10  To Date: 17/6

Date” In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Biock  Payment Amount
F7-Jun-10 9:00 2748 Raimun PKE clvy FH 130 18:00 1 A Dept, 130
17-Jun-10 9:00 2751 Nekaswan PKL  CIV FH 130 18:00 I A ept. 130
17-Jun-10 9:00 2890 Mohan PKL  CIv HM 300 18:00 I A ept, 300
17-lun-10 9:01 2749 Pavan PKL Qv MA 275 18:00 1 A (24 275
17-Jun-10 9:01 2898 Annaram PKL v MA 275 18:00 1 A gf{pt,’ 275
17-Jun-10 9:01 3898 nutan AR} v MA 275 18:00 i A On Ac. 275
17-Jun-10 9:02 35471 Govardhan AR} CIvV MA 275 18:00 iC On Ac. 275
17-3un-16 9:02 5478 Saroja ARJ CIv fH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
17-Jun-10 9:02 5479 Santosh ARJ CIV MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
17-Jun-10  9:03 2988 Urmila ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C Job Work/ 130
17-Jun-10 9:03 3549 Geeta ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
§7-lun-i0  9:03 35350 lalanbai ARJ C1v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
[7-Jun-10  9:04 2996 Samlabai ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ag, 130
[7-Jun-10  9:04 5174 ranject ARJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C Job Work/ 150
17-lun-10 9:04 5470 Raju ARJ CIv MA 275 1800 1 C On Ac. ~ 275
17-Jun-10  9:05 4702 Bharat ARIJ Civ Ma 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
17-Jun-10 905 35220 Rupchand ARl Civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac, 275
17-lun-10 9:05 5228 Sambati AR} Cwv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
17-Jun-16 906 3127 Varandra Raut AR Crv MA 275 18:00 i C On Ac. 275
17-3un-10  9:06 3902 chander ARJ CIv HM 300 18:00 I C On Ac. 300
17-Jun-10 9:06 35175 naveen ARIJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
17-dun-10  9:07 2995 Babulal ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 . 1 C On Ac

17-Jun-10 9:07 3900 gudda ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac

17-Jun-10 9:07 3907 guddi ARJ Crv FH 130 13:00 1 C On Ac

17-hun-10 9:08 2778 Sommati Bhai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac

17-Jun-10 9:08 3639 Kalabai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ac

17-Jun-10  9:08 5177 Rajesh ARJ Cv MH 150 i8:00 I C On Ac.

17-Jun-10  9:09 2999 Munna ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac.

17-Jun-10  9:09 5221 Samlal ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac.

[7-Jun-t0 9:10 2993 Kamlesh ARIJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac.

Fl-Jun-10 9:10 3904 netaram ARJ Clv MH i50 18:00 1C On Ac

17-Jun-10 910 5477 Latha ARJ v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac

17-Jur-10 911 2779 Imla Bhai ARJ crv FH £30 18:00 I C On Ac

17-lun-10  9:11 3494 Sorilal AR} CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac

17-lun-10 9:11 5474 Kamlesh ARF CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac

I7-Jun-10 ©:12 2994 Sashikala ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac

17-Jun-10 9:12 3179 Sunithabhai ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac

17-dun-10 912 5472 Suresh ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac

17-Jun-10 9:12 5475 Nasesh ARJ Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac.

17-Jun-10 9:13 2803 Dashram ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac.

17-Jun-10 9:13 5219 Lakhan lal ARJ Crv MA 275 18:.00 I C On Ac

17-fun-10 9:i3 3473 Gannu ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac

17-Jun-10 9:14 3244  kumari ARIJ CIv Lhl ek 1 e On Ac
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Date In Hi Y] Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

17-Jun-10  9:14 5343  Taitamma ARI  Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
17-lun-10 9:14 5476 Pinky ARJ CIv FH I30 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
I7-Jun-10  9:15 5243 glaxmi ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 icC On Ac. 130
[7-Jun-t0 915 5250 BARIGAHI ADI civ MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
17-Jun-10  9:15 5304 Santosh ADI Crv MH 150 18:00 P A On Ac. 150
17-Jun-10  9:16 4515 Parvathi ADI Clv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 130
17-Jun-10 916 5368 A Bhamadu  ADI Clv MaA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
17-Jun-10 9:16 5370 Veecrama ADI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
17-dun-10 9117 5321 Kemraj AlB v MA 275 18:00 I CA Job Woré/ 275
17-Jun-10 9:17 3422 Ashok AlB CIv MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Wor!{ 150
17-Jun-10 9:17 5424 Chandraiaha AJB Cv MA 275 18:00 1 CA Job Worl;/ 275
17-lun-10  9:18 5430 Prathima AJB Crv FH 130 18:00 1 CA JobWoré/ 130
17-lun-10 9:18 5445 Muna AlB Crv FH 130 18:00 1 CA Job Woz/ 130
[7-lun-10 9:18 5467 Bhujan AJB Civ MA 275 18:00 I CA Job Wor/ 275
17-Jun-10 9:19 5429 Namitha AJB cr FH 130 18:00 I CA Job W(?/* 130
17-lun-10 9:19 5434 Nirmala AlB Crv FH 130 18:00 1 CA Job Wo/ 130
17-Jur-10 9:19 5459 Santosh AlB Civ MA 275 18:00 1 CA Job Wo@/ 275
17-Jun-10 9:20 5160 vijay AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 1 A Nil/By/

. [7-3un-10 920 5358 Srinu AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 I A Nil/By/
17-dun-10 920 5410 Gopal AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 1 A NillBy/
17-Jun-10  9:21 1754 Vimala KRI HwW FH 136 18:00 1 Ca JobWotk 130
17-Jun-10  9:21 5290 Kanayha AND WTP MH ¢ 18:00 1 A Nil/ByV, 0
17-Jun-10  9:21 5460 K Krishna KRI Hw CO 300 18:00 1 CA Job Wo 300
17-Jun-10 9:22 1750 Pavan KRI Hw MH 150 18:00 [ CA Job W(ﬂ/ 150
17-Jun-10 922 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job WSEI:/ 15
[7-Jun-E)  9:22 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wor,k/ AS50
[7-Jun-10 9:22 5267 Tirupathi.V TRY  PLU Co 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. o300
17-lun-10 9:23 5268 Rambabu TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
17-Jun-10  9:23 5269 V.Tirupathi TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
17-Jun-10 923 5275 Rajmouli TRV  PLU MA 250 1800 I A On Ac. _ 250
17-Jun-10 %24 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Job Wo?/ 160
17-Jun-10 9:24 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA (Bep< 160
17-Jun-10  9:24 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Daepi/ 160
17-Jun-10 9:25 2459 B Chandraiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Job Wozk/ 160

. 17-Jun-10  9:25 3707 D.MNarsingyadh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac. 160
17-Jun-10  9:25 5426 H.Hussen Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 160
17-Jun-10  9:26 4623 Evvaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
17-Jun-10 9:26 5153 mahmood Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac, 160
17-Jun-10  9:26 5423 Ramzan Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
17-Jun-10 927 5154 ramezabagam Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Ept, . 140
17-3un-10 927 35405 Sarswathi Man EAR FH [40 18:00 1 CA ept 140
17-3un-1¢ 9:27 5409 Dhanlaxmi Man  EAR FH H0 18:00 1 CA Dp/ 140
17Jun-10 928 4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA E)n Ac. [40
I7-Jun-10 9:28 4240 Sayamma  Man  EAR wm On Ac, 140
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skii  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

17-Jun-10  9:28 5446 Rajsree Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA On Ac, 140
I7-Jun-10 9:29 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA On Ac. 140
17-Jun-10  9:29 4145 Hussain Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job Worly 140
17-dun-10  9:29 4727 Shoba Man EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
17-Jun-10  9:30 4839 Srinu BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. . 225
17-Jun-10 9:30 5404 Tulshiamma  Man EAR FH 140 13:00 1 CA Job Wy 140
17-Jun-10 9:30 5432  Shakmma Man EAR FH 146 18:00 1 CA JobWoy 140
17-Jun-10  9:31 4709 Shiva VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac.” 160
17-Jun-10 9:31 3264 Ashok VPH  ELE M 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
17-Jun-10 931 5266 Madhu VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
17-Jun-10 9:32 3370 GMD Shaker VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
17-Jun-10 9:32 3837 Ganesh VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
17-Jun-10 9:32 35346 Ravi VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 160
17-Jun-10 9:33 3233 Srikanth VRR  ELE HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
17-Jun-10 9:34 5137 k praveen VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
17-hun-10 9:34 5230 Rajshaker VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
17-Jun-10  9:34 5427 Ramesh NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
17-Jun-10  9:35 5214 Rabsub IR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
17-lun-10 9:35 5236 K Viswhnuch VBC  CAR MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
17-lun-10 9:35 5313 Shashikumar NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
17-Jun-10  9:336 2543 Raju JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
17-lm-10  9:36 4046 BabuRao IR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac, 225
17-Jun-10 936 5438 Venkat SUN  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
17-Jun-10  9:37 5256 Ramjan SUN PAlL MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
17-Jun-10  9:37 35270 Musthafa TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac, 2

17-Jun-10  9:37 5437 Amul SUN  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
17-hn-10  9:38 3888 Ajaz TAN  PLU MH 150 13:00 1 C On Ac. 150
F7-Jun-t0 938 5271 Sameer TAN  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
F7-Jun-10 938 3315 Feroz TAN  PLU MA 250 13:00 1C On Ac. 250
17-Jun-10 9:38 5448 M D Ameen TAN PLU MR 150 13:00 1C On Ac. 150
17-Jun-10  9:39 2509 Mamood Khan NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. [50
17-Jun-10  9:39 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac, 250
17-Jun-10  9:39 5320 Arif NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
17-Jun-10  9:40 4690 Shayed Khalee ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
17-lun-10 9:40 5109  Ashok BSP PAl MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
17-Jun-10 941 3136 Saleem MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 I C On Ac. 250
17-Jun-1¢ 941 5082 Azmeed ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
17-Jun-1¢ %41 5356 Dashrath MAH WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
17-Jun-10 %41 3468 R.K.Khillel 1SH PLU MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac, 150
17-Jun-10 9:42 4851 Vinod Kumar VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
17-Jun-10 9:42 5334 R.Ravi VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
17-Jun-10 9:43 5197 mamood . ek 1 C On Ac. 175
17-Jen-10 9:43 5198 sagar L D00 1 C On Ac, 175
17-Jun-10  9:43 5199 srinu 175 18:00 I A On Ac. 175
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment  Amount

17-Jun-10  9:44 5200 samba VEL  TIL MA 300 18:00 /A On Ac. 300
17-bun-10 944 5201 aulaw raja VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 ]/A On Ac. 300
17-Jun-10  9:44 35480 Bharat.N VBC CAR MH 150 18:00 )/A On Ac, 150
17-Jun-10  9:45 5118 P Kailash PKL CIv co 300 18:00 /)/A On Ac. 300
17-Jun-10  9:45 5124 S Arjun ARJ CIv Co 300 18:00 h,l/C On Ac. 300
17-Jun-k0  9:45 5353 Anand jothi ba AJB Civ CO 300 18:00 :/1/ lob ch(
Fi-Jun-10  9:46 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE Co 300 18:00 4/“: On Ac.
I7-Jun-10 946 5122 Ravinder VRR  ELE CO 300 18:00 / On Ac.
17-Jun-10 946 5273 Tanveer Khan TAN  PLU HM 300 18:00 //;Z On Ac.

- 17-Jun-10  9:47 5125 Jyothiram JR PAl CO 300 18:00 /Kf\ On Ac.
17-Jun-10  18:00 5380 M.D.Zahed Zay PLU CG 300 23:00 __//CA Job WeTk
17-Jun-10  18:00 5381 Rafig Zay PLU MA 250 23:.00 Z/CA Job W?( 250
17-Jun-10  18:00 3382 Sandeep Zay PLU MH 150 23:00 )/CA Job W/rk/ 150

(8June.20t0

g

Project Managen/Engg
ALP'NE ESTATES




LI

—
@kh\\{z _oef-69 R

MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 16-Jun-10  To Date: 16/6

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
16-Jun-10  9:00 2748 Raimun PKL Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
16-Jun-10  9:00 2749 Pavan PKL crv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
16-Jun-10  9:00 5377 Rajesh ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
16-Jun-10 9:01 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
16-Jun-10  9:01 3902 chander AR CIV HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
16-Jun-10  9:01 4467 Narendra ARI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
16-Jun-10 9:02 4702 Bharat ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
16-Jun-10 9:02 5175 naveen ARIJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
16-Jun-1G 9:02 5479 Santosh ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
16-Jun-10  9:03 2993 Kamlesh ARIJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
16-Jun-1¢ 9:03 2999 Munna ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
16-Jun-10 903 3898 nutan ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac, 275
16-Jun-10 9:04 2988 Urmila ARIJ Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
16-Jun-10  9:04 35471 Govardhan ARJ v MA 275 1%:.00 I C On Ac. 275
16-Jun-10  9:04 5478 Saroja AR! Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
16-Jun-10 905 2996 Samlabai ARJ crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
16-Jun-10 9:05 3900 gudda ARJ Civ MA 275 18.00 1 C On Ac. 275
16-3un-10  9:05 5476 Pinky ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
16-Jun-10 906 3349 Geeta ARJ CIv FH E30 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
16-Jun-10 9:06 5470 Raju ARJ CIv MA, 275 18:00 1C On Ac, 275
16-Jun-10  9:06 5473 Gannu ARJ CIv MA 275 18:.00 iC On Ac. 275
16-fun-10  9:07 2778 Sommati Bhai ARJ CIvV FH [3¢ 18:00 i1 C On Ac. 130
16-Jun-10  9:07 3904 netaram ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
16-Jun-10  9:07 5219 Lakhan lat ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac. 275
16-Jun-10  9:08 3907 guddi ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ac.

16-Jun-10  9:08 3221 Samtal ARJ Cciv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac.

16-Jun-i0  9:08 5472 Suresh ARJ cry MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
F6-hm-EQ  9:09 3494  Sorilal ARJ cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
I6dun-10 9:09 3550 falanbai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C. On Ac. 130
16-Jun-10 9:09 5474 Kamlesh ARJ C1v MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
16-dun-10 910 5174 ranjeet ARI CIv MH 150 §8:00 1 C On Ac. 150
16-Jun-10  9:10 5475 Naresh ARJ Clv MH 150 [8:00 I C On Ac. 150
16-lun-10  9:10 5477 Latha ARIJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac, 130
16-Jun-10 9:11 5220 Rupchand ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
16-Jun-10  9:F1 5228 Sambati ARI Ccrv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
16-dun-1¢ 911 5469 Mansaram AR} CIv MA 275 '18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
16-Jun-10  9:12 2994 Sashikala ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 i C On Ac. 130
16-Jun-10 9:12 3179 Sunithabhai  ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ac. 130
16-Jun-10  9:12 3639 Kalabai 130 18:00 t C On Ac. 130
16-3un-10 9:12 5243 g laxmi 30180 1 C On Ac. 130
16ujun-10 913 5244 kumari '53@]8:00 1C On Ag, 139
16-Jun-10  9:13 3343  Taitamma 130 18:.00 1C On Ac. 130
le-lun-i0  9:13 3368 A Bhamadu ar 2758t 1 C On Ac. 275
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Aftn Biock  Payment Amount

16-Jun-10  9:14 4515 Parvathi ADI v FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
16-lun-10  9:14 5250 BARIGCAHI ABI crv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
16-Jun-10  9:14 3370 Veerama ADI Civ FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
16-Jun-10  9:15 1751 Balaji KRI HwW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Work 150
E6-Jun-E0  9:15 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18&:00 1 CA Job™ Work 150
16-Jun-10  9:15 5304 Santosh ADI CIv MH 150 18:00 I CA On Ac. 150
16-lun-10  9:16 1750 Pavan KRI HwW MH 150 18:00 1 CA (la‘lfWork 150
16-Jun-10  9:16 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 1 CA /ka-b’Work 130
16-Jun-10  9:16 5460 K Krishna KRi HW co 300 18:00 1 CA /wﬁork 300
16-lun-10  9:17 3422 Ashok AJB Civ MH 150 18:00 i CA ‘/Kf(rk 150
16-Jun-10 917 5429 Namitha AlB CIv FH £30 18:00 i CA /}sz 130
16-Jun-10  %:17 5430 Prathima AlB Crv FH 130 18:00 I CA ~T0b Work 130
16-Jun-10 9:18 5321 Kemraj AlB CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA Mork 275
16-Jun-10  9:18 5434 Nirmala AlB CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA )ob/Work 130
16-Jun-10  9:18 5445 Muna AlB cv FH 130 18:00 1 CA Work 130
16-lun-10 9:19 5290 Kanayha AND  WTP MFH 0 18:00 1 A Nil / By, 0
16-Jun-10 919 5424 Chandraizha AIB Crv MA 275 18:00 1 CA st Work 275
16-Jun-10  9:19 5467 Bhujan AlB Civ MA 275 18:00 1 CA Work 275
16-Jun-10  9:20 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA /{pt 160
16-lun-t0 920 5160 vijay AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 I A NillBy{ 0
16-Jun-10  9:20 5358 Srinu AND  WTP MH 0 18%:00 1 A

16-Jun-t0  9:21 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA

16-Jun-10  9:21 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA

16-lun-10  9:21 5153 mahmood Man EAR MH 160 13:00 i CA

16-Jun-10  9:22 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH [60 18:00 1 CA On Ac

16-Jun-10 9:22 5423 Ramzan Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac

16-Jun-10 922 5426 H.Hussen Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac 160
16-Jun-10 923 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac 160
16-Jun-10 9:23 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA )ep'r‘ 140
16-Jun-10 9:23 5154 rameza bagam Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA M 140
16-Jun-10  9:24 3879 Venkatemma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ‘Jﬂ‘ﬁork 140
16-lun-10  9:24 4727 Shoba Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac 140
16-Jun-10  9:24 35432 Shakmma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA Wk 140
16-un-10  9:25 4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac 140
[6-Jun-k0  9:25 5405 Sarswathi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac 140
16-Jun-10  9:25 5409 Dhanlaxmi Man EAR FH 146 18:00 1 CA On Ac 140
16-Jun-10  9:25 5446 Rajsree Man EAR FH 140-‘18:00 I CA On Ac 140
16-Jun-10 926 2890 Mohan PKL 18:00 1 A On Ac 300
16-Tun-10 926 4145 Hussain Man 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
16-Jun-10 926 5404 Tulshiamma  Man 18:00 | CA On Ac. 140
16-Jun-10 9:27 2751 Nekaswan PKL % A On Ac, 130
16-Jun-10  9:27 2898 Annaram PKL Eg A On Ac. 275
l]6-Jun-IO 9:27 4353 Bhima PKL 1800 A On Ac, ' 150
16-Jun-t0  9:28 5267 TirupathiV TRV RES 3.0 udit 1Aca On Ac, 300
18 June. 2010 ' Page 2 of 4
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Date in D Name
16-lun-10  9:28 5268 Rambabu
16-Jun-10  9:28 5269 V. Tirupathi
16-Jun-10  9:29 4709 Shiva
16-Jun-10  9:29 4839 Srinu
16-Jun-10 929 5109 Ashok
16-Jun-10  ©:30 3837 Ganesh
16-Jun-10 9:30 5264 Ashok
16-Jun-10  9:30 5427 Ramesh
16-Jun-10  9:31 5313  Shashi kumar
16-Jun-10 9:31 5346 Ravi
16-Jun-10  9:32 3233 Srikanth
16-Jun-10  9:32 3370 GMD Shaker
16-Jun-10  9:32 5137 k praveen
16-dun-10  9:33 5236 K Viswhnu ch
16-Jun-10  9:33 5256 Ramjan
[6-Jun-t0  9:33 $315 Feroz
16-Jun-10  9:34 5270 Musthafa
16-Jun-10 9:34 5271 Sameer
16-Jun-10  9:34 5448 M D Ameen
16-Jun-10  9:35 1104 A. Venkatesh
16-Jun-10  9:35 5166 Satyanarayana
16-Jun-10  9:35 5383 Manghya
to-Jun-10  9:36 5384 B.Haraya
16-Jun-10  9:36 3385 B.Shanker
16-Jun-10  9:36 5386 .Balakrishua
16-Jun-10  9:37 5387 H.Venkatraml
16-Jun-10  9:37 5393 B.Kanthi
16-Jun-10  9:37 35394 B.Anjamma
16-Jun-10  9:38 5395 B.Chinni
[6-Tun-10  9:38 5396 B.Dashlie
16-Jun-10  9:38 3397 D.Dashlic
16-Jun-10  9:38 5398 Dharihe
16-jun-10 9:40 5082 Azmeed
16-Jun-10  9:40 5351 Rafie
16-Jun-10  9:40 5468 R.K.Khillel
16-Jun-10 9:41 4690 Shayed Khalee
16-Jun-10  9:42 2509 Mamood Khan
16-Jun-10 9:42 4953 Raj Kumar
16-Jun-10  9:43 4046 BabyRao
16-Jun-10  9:43 5214 Rabsub
16-Jun-10  9:43 5320 Arif
bo-lun-10 9:44 2543 Raju
16-lun-10 944 5431 Kumar
t6-Jun-100  9:44 5441 Suresh

18 J'un'é" 2010

. CHECKED
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Cont Type Skil  Wage Out Attn
TRV PLU MA 250 18:00
TRV PLU MH 150 18:00
VPH ELE MH 160 £8:00
BSP PAI MA 225 18:00
BSPp PAl MA 225 18:00
VPH ELE MA 250 18:00
VPH ELE MH 160 18:00
NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00
NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00
VPH ELE MH 160 18:00
VRR ELE HM 300 18:00
VRR ELE MA 250 18:00
VRR ELE MH 160 18:00
VBC CAR MA 230 18:00
SUN PAI MH 150 18:00
TAN  PLU  MA 250 18:00
TAN  PLU MaA, 250 18:00
TAN  PLU MH E50 18:00
TAN PLU MH 150 18:00
VPH ELE HM 300 18:00
RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00
Man EAR MH 160 18:00
Man EAR MH 160 18:00
Man EAR MH 160 18:00
Man EAR MH 160 18:00
Man EAR MH 160 18:00
Man EAR FH 140 18:00
Man EAR FH 140 E8:00
Man EAR FH 140 18:00
Man EAR FH 140 18:00
Man EAR FH 140 18:00
Man EAR FH 140 18:00
ISH PLU MA 250 18:00
ISH PLU MA 250 18:00
ISH PLU MH 150 18:00
ISH PLU MA 250 18:00
NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00
NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00
IR PAI MA 225 18:00
JR PAI MA 225 18:00
NAR  WEL MH 150 13:00
HECKED, |
150 18:00
or - Auglit
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Block
CA

O
>

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

OO 00000 >

Payment

On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
?(
n Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,

Amount

250
156
160
225
225
230
160
150
150
160
300
250
160
250
150
250
250
150
150
300
250
160
160
160
160
160
140
140
140
140
140
140
230
250
150
2350
150
230
225
225
E50
225
160
150




Date in ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

16-Jun-10 9:45 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 250 18:.00 ﬂ On Ac. 250
16-Jun-10  9:45 5203 syedultah VEL TIL MA 300 E8:00 On Ac, 300
I6-Jun-10 9:45 5372 M D Yousf ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 /}/'A On Ac. 150
16-lun-10 946 5118 P Kailash PKL CIv CO 300 18:00 ’ A On Ac, . 300
16-Jun-10 9:46 5124 S Arjen ARJ CIv CO 300 18:00 /t/C On Ac, ' ~300
16-dun-10  9:46 5204 Jjaved VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 ’ C On Ac. 175
16-Jun-10  9:47 5119 Basappa BSP PAL CO 300 18:00 /A On Ac. 3
16-Jun-10  9:47 5122 Ravinder VRR  ELE Co 300 18:00 )/A On Ac. 300
1&-Jun-10  9:47 5353 Anand jothi ba AJB Civ CO 300 18:00 _)/A }m 300
16-Jun-10  9:48 2889 V Phaninder VPH ELE co 300 18:00 }/A On Ac. 300
16-un-10 9:48 5273 Tanveer Khan TAN  PLU HM 300 18:00 /C On Ac. 300
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Repo _ From Date: 15-Jun-10  To Date: 15/6

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage Out Attn Blocke” Payment  Amount
15-Jun-16 9:00 2748 Raimun PKL  CiV FH [30 18:00 I A /De'pf. [30
15-Jun-10 900 2749 Pavan PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A ept. 275
15-Jun-10  9:00 2890 Mohan PKL C1v HM 300 18:00 1 A /De,p( 360
15-lun-E0  9:0F 2751 WNekaswan PKL  CIv FH 130 18:00 1A Dept- 130
I5-Jun-10  9:01 2898 Annaram PKL v MA 275 18:00 I A ; 275
15-Jun-10 9:01 4353 Bhima PKL Civ MH 150 18:00 ) I A On Ac. I50
15-Jun-10 9:02 2993 Kamlesh ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
15-Jun-10  9:02 3179 Sunithabhai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 c¢ On Ac. 130
15-Jun-10  9:02 5228 Sambati ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
15-Jun-10  9:03 3898 nutan ARJ CIv MA 275 18.00 1 C On Ac. 275
15-Jun-10 9:03 4704 Nitu AR CIv FH 130 18:00 P C On Ac. 130
I5-dun-10 9:03 35220 Rupchand ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
15-Jun-10 9:04 2994  Sashikala "ARJ cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
15-Jun-10  9:04 3902 chander ARIJ CIv HM 300 18:00 I C On Ac. 300
[5-Jun-10  9:04 4702 Bharat ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
15-Jun-10 9:05 2995 Rabulal ARJ CIv MH 15¢ 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
15-Jun-10  9:03 3904 netaram ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac, 150
15-hun-10  9:05 5219 Lakhan lal ARJ cvy MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac. 275
15-Jun-10 9:06 2778 Sommati Bhai ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac, 130
[5-Jun-10  9:06 3639 Kalabai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
I5-lur-10  9:06 5175 naveen ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac. 275
15-Jun-t0¢  9:07 2779 Imla Bhai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac.
15-Jun-10 907 3494  Sorilal ARJ Ctv MH 130 £8:00 I C On Ac,
15-Jun-10 9:07 3550 Jalanba; ARJ cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac.

B-Jun-10  9:08 3127 Varandra Rawt ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac.

15-Jun-10 .08 5221 Samlal ARJ Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac.
15-Jun-10 908 3226 Amardas ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac.

[5-Jun-10 9:09 3900 gudda ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac.
13-Jun-10 9:09 3907 guddi ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac.

E5-un-10 9:09 5174 ranjeet ARJ Civ MH E50 18:00 1 C On Ac.
15-Jur-10  9;10 2996 Samlabai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac,
15-Jun-10 9:10 3549 Geeta ARJ civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Ac.
15-Jun-10 9:10 5177 Rajesh ARJ Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac.

15-Jun-10 9:11 5243 g laxmi ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 cC On Ac. 130
[5-Jun-10 911 5244 kumari AR} Crv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ac, 130
15-Jun-10 611 35343 Taitamma ARIJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
15-Jun-10 9:12 4515 Parvathi ADI cw FH 130 £8:00 1 A On Ac. 130
15-Jun-10 9:12 5304 Santosh ADI Clv MH 150 18:09 1 A On Ac. E50
I5-lun-10 9:12 5368 A Bhamadu ADI Clv MA 275 18:00 P A On Ac. 275
I5-lun-10° 9:82 5370 Veerama ADI Crv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130

15-Jun-10 913 5321 Kemraj AIR CLL for é@l&@ﬂ I CA /ka‘b‘Work 275
15-hun-10  9:13 5422 Ashok c 18:00 1 CA /e‘lfWork 150

P3-dun-10 9113 5459 Santosh o4 : 27"‘ 18:00, l ‘,B‘b/Work 275
18 June. 2016 . Ws;gi — Page i of 4
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Date In 1] Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Our Attn Block  Payment Amount
15-lun-10 9:14 5424 Chandraisha AJB CIv MA 275 18:00

1 CA Work 275
15-Jun-E0  9:14 5429 Namitha AJB Clv FH 130 18:00 I CA /k)‘b‘Work 130
13-Jun-10  9:14 5467 Bhujan AJB v MaA 275 18:00 1 CA /JQD/Work 275
15-Jun-10  9:15 5160 vijay AND  wTP MA 0 18:00 1 A Nif / By } 0
I5-Jun-10 9:15 5358 Sriny AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A Nil/By v~ 0
15-Jun-10 9:15 5430 Prathima AIB Clv FH 130 13:00 1 CA ] 0( 130
E5-Iun-10 9:16 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 I8:00 I CA < Work 130
15-Jun-10  9:16 4878 Ramana KRi HW MH [50 18.00 1 CA Work 150
15-Jun-16 9:16 5460 K Krishna KRI HwW CO 300 18:00 I CA Mm'k 300
15-Jun-10 9:17 1750 Pavan KRI HwW MH 150 18:00 1 CA MWork 150
15-Jun-10  9:17 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 160 13:00 1 CA On Ac, 160
[S-Jun-10  9:17 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 160
I5-lun-10  9:18 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac. 160
. I5-dun-10 9:18 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
15-Jun-10 9:18 5153 mahmood Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
15-Jun-t0 9019 2459 B Chandraiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
I5-lun-10 9:19 5423 Ramzan Man EAR MH [60 18:00 1 CA On Ac. F60
15-lun-16 9:19 5426 H.Hussen Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
15-bun-10 920 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
15-Jun-10 9:20 4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR FH 140 1800 I CA On Ac. 140
ES-Jun-10  9:20 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
I5-lun-10 9:21 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH [40 18:00 I CA On Ac. 140
15-Tun-1¢0 921 4727 Shoba Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac.
I5-dun-10 921 3432 Shakmma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac.
15-Jun-10  9:22 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR FH 140 1%:00 I CA On Ac.
15-Jun-t0  9:22 4145 Hussain Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac,
I5-Jun-10  9:22 5154 rameza bagam Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA On Ac.
I5-Jun-10 923 3984 Suwana Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CcA On Ac,
15-Jun-10 9:23 4839 Srinu BSP PAl MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac.
13-Jun-10  9:23 5463 Hussenappa BSP PAI MH i50 18:00 I A On Ac.
15-lun-10  9:24 3837 Ganesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 P A On Ac.
I15-Jun-1¢ 924 5109 Ashok BSP PAl MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac.
15-Jun-10 9:24 5414 Srikanth VPH  ELE MH 160 13:00 08, A On Ac,
15-Jun-10  9:25 4709 Shiva VPH  ELE MH 160 13:00 0.3 A On Ac. 80
[5-Jun-10 9:25 5264 Ashok VPH ELE MH [60 13:00 0.5/A On Ac. &0
I15-lun-10  9:25 35334 R.Ravi VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 a On Ac. 160
15-Jun-10 9:25 5412 Lokesh VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
15-Jun-10 9:26 5256 Ramjan SUN  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
[5-lun-10  9:26 5268 Rambabu TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Ac. 250
15-Jun-10  9:26 5313 Shashi kumar NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
15-Jun-1¢- 927 3136 Saleem MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
15-Jun-10 9:27 4293  Shaikh Wasim MAH WEL  MA 250—+8:00 ni,C On Ac. 250
15-lun-10 9227 5356 Dashrath MaH | A& e On Ac. 150
I5-Jun-10 9:28 3079 MK Goud BSP 00 I}A On Ac. 225
(ser - Audit |
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Qut Attn Block  Payment Amount

15-Jun-10 9:28 5271 Sameer TAN  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
15-Jun-10 9:28 5315 Feroz TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 2350
15-Jun-10 9:29 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA ept. 250
15-Jun-10 9:29 5270 Musthafa TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Ac. 250
15-Jun-10  9:29 5448 M D Ameen TAN PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
15-Jun-10  9:30 4957 Mahender RAI ELE MA 250 18:00 I CA }eﬁ{ 250
15-Jue-10 930 5082 Azmeed ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
15-jun-10 930 5267 Tirupathi, v TRV  PLU CO 300 18:00 I C On Ac. 300
15-Jun-10 931 1104 A, Venkatesh VPH  ELE HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac, 300
I5-lun-10 9:31 4690 Shayed Khalee ISH PLU MA 250 1800 1 A On Ac. 250
15-Jun-10 9:31 5351 Rafie ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
15-hun-10 9:32 2509 Marmood Khan NAR  WEL MH [30 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
I5-Jun-10 9:32 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
15-Jun-10 9:32 5320 Arif NAR  WEL MH 15¢ 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
15-Jun-10  9:33 2543 Raju IR PAl MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac, 225
E5-hm-10 9333 4046 BabuRao JR PAT MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
15-Jur-10 9:33 5214 Rabsub JR PAl MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
P5-Jun-10 9:34 5372 M D Yousf ISH PLU MH 150 13:00 1 A On Ac. 150
iS-Jun-i0  9:34 5439  Shanker SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
15-lun-10 9:34 5468 R.K.Khitlel ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
I5-Jun-10  9:35 3370 GMD Shaker VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
N P5-Jun-10 9:35 3438 Venkat SUN  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
I5-Jun-10 9:35 3469 Mansaram AR} CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac. 275
15-jun-10  9:36 3470 Raju ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
15-Jun-10  9:36 5471 Govardhan ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
I5-Jur-10  9:36 5472 Suresh ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac. 275
I5-fun-10 9:37 5473 Gannu ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
15-lun-10  9:37 5474 Kamlesh ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac.
I5-Jun-10  9:37 5475 Naresh AR! CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac.
15-Jun-10 9:38 5476 Pinky ARJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac.
15-Jun-10 9:38 5477 Latha AR) Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac.
15-Jun-10 9:38 5478 Saroja ARJ Crv FH 130 18:00 I ¢ On A, 130
I3-Jun-10 9:39 5479 Santosh ARJ civ MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
15-lun-10 9:40 5181 Lalaram HUN NV MA 0 18:00 1 C Nil /By . 0
I5-Jun-10  9:40 5182 Ramesh lal HUN NV MA 0 18:00 1 C Nil/By)l/ 0
15-Jun-10 940 5236 K Viswhnu ch VBC CAR MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac, ) 250
I5-lun-10  9:41 5184 ramesh varma HUN Ny MA 0 18:00 i1 C NiE/By)V 0
I5-fun-10  9:41 5185 Babulal HUN NV MH 0 18:00 1 C NiI/By‘Y/ 0
15-Jun-10 9:42 3233 Srikanth VRR  ELE HM 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
I5-lun-10 9:42 5383 Manghya Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac, 160
15-Jun-10 9:42 51384 B.Haraya Man EAR MH 160 13:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
I5-Jun-10  9:43 5385 B.Shanker Man A On Ac. I60
E5-Jun-10 943 5386 G.Balakrishna Man A On Ac. 160
13-Jun-10 943 5393 B.Kanth; Man A On Ac. 140
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skilll  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

15-Jun-10 9:44 5124 S Arjun ARJ Clv Co 300 18:00 (l/—C On Ac, 300
15-Jun-10  9:44 5394 B.Anjamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 /I/CA On Ac. 140
15-Jun-10  9:44 53905 B.Chinni Man EAR FH 140 18:00 J/CA On Ac. 140
13-Jun-10 9:44 5396 B.Dashlie Man EAR FH [4} 18:00 }/CA On Ac. 140
15-Jun-10 9:45 2880 'V Phaninder VPH  ELE Cco 300 18:00 / On Ac. 300
15-lun-10 945 5118 P Kailash PKL  CIv CO 300 18:00 LA On Ac.

15-Jun-10  9:45 5353 Anand jothiba AJB CIv CO 300 18:.00 /I/A Work 300,
15-Jun-10 9:46 5117 V Brahmachar VBC CAR Cco 300 18:00 ;A On Ac. _ 30
15-Jun-10  9:46 5122 Ravinder VRR  ELE CO 300 18:.00 )/A On Ac. 300
E5-Jun-t0  9:46 5273 Tanveer Khan TAN PLU HM 300 18:00 / On Ac. 300
15-Jun-10 947 5119 Basappa BSP PAI CO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300

iS June, 2010

ertified by:

Project anager/Engg.
ALP'ME ESTAIES




T lefal leb el 2

/

MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 14-Jun-10  To Date: 14/6

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out - At Block  Payment Amount
14-Jun-1¢  9:00 2749 Pavan PKL CHv MA, 275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
14-Jun-1¢ 9:00 2890 Mohan PKL CIv HM 300 18:00 1 A 2)6‘]5{ 300
14-bun-10  9:00 2894 Kamalesh PKL Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A _,Dcp/t. 275
14-lun-10  9:01 2748 Raimun PK1. Crv FH 130 18:00 1A /Dcﬁ 130
[4-Jun-t0  9:00 2751 Nekaswan PKL  CIv FH 130 E8:00 I A "(Dﬁ 130
14-Jun-10  9:01 2898 Annaram PKL CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 A pr{ 275
14-Jun-10  9:02 4353 Bhima PKL Civ MH 150 18:00 1 A __34/ 150
14-Jun-10  9:02 5175 naveen ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
14-Jun-1G  9:02 5226 Amardas ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
M-Jun-t0  9:03 3639 Kalabai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:.00 1 C On Ac. 130
14-bun-10  9:03 4704 WNitu ARJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
14-Jun-10 9:03 5174 ranjeet ARIJ Clv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac, 150
H-Jun-[10  9:04 2779 [mla Bhai ARJ v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
H-Jun-10  9:04 2994 Saghikala ARJ civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
14-Jun-10 9:04 3179 Sunithabhai ARJ Crv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ac. 130
14-Jun-16 9:05 3907 guddi ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
14-Jun-10 9:05 4467 Narendra ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac, 275
14-Jun-10  9:05 3228 Sambati ARI Crv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ac 130
14-Jun-10  9:06 3550 Jfalanbai ARIJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
t4-Jun-10  9:06 3898 nutan ARJ Crv MA 275 18:00 icC On Ac, 275
14-Jun-10  9:06 35219 Lakhan lal ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac. 275
14-Jun-10 9:07 2993 Kamlesh ARI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C

14-Jun-10 9:07 3494 Sorilal ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 I C

14-Jun-10  9:07 5177 Rajesh ARJ v MH 150 18:00 1 C

14-Jun-10 9:08 2778 Sommati Bhai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 i1 C

14-Jun-10  9:08 2988 Ummila AR} Crv FH 13¢ 18:00 1 C

14-Jun-10  9:08 3549 Geeta ARJ CIv 'H 130 18:00 1 C

14-Jun-10  9:09 3902 chander ARJ CIv HM 300 -18:00 1 C

H-Jun-10 9:09 3904 netaram ARJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C

l4-lun-10  9:09 4702 Bharat ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C

14-Jun-10  9:10 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH £50 18:00 I CA

H-Jun-10  9:10 5243 g laxmi AR} CIv FH 130 18:00 - 1 C

14-Jun-10  9:10 5343 Taitamma ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 I C

14-Jun-10 %11 1751 Balaji KR1 HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA

14-Jun-10 9:11 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 1 CA

14-Jun-10  9:1F 5460 K Krishna KRI HW CO 300 18:00 I CA

t4-lun-10 9:12 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV  PLY cO 300 18:.00 1 A

14-Jur-10  9:12 5268 Rambabu TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1A

14-Jun-10 9:12 5269  V.Tirupathi TRY  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 A

14-Jun-10 9:12 5424 Chandraiasha AJB Crv MA 275 18:00 1 CA

Hd-lun-10 9:13 5429 Namitha AlB v FH [30 18:00 [ CA p ]

4-Jun-t0 913 5430 Prathima AlB CHv FH 130 18:00 1 CA /kf(Work/ 130
4-Jun-10 9133 3459 Santosh AlB £y otz 2Ty I\QCA "Mork/ 275
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Date
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-1¢
t4-Jun-10
14-fun-10
14-Jun-10
[4-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-1¢
14-Jun-10
F4-Jun-i9
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
[4-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-£Q
[4-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
H-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-£Q
F-Jun-10
14-fun-10
14-Jun-10
[4-Jun-10
14-Tun-10
F4-Jun-1Q
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-1Q
[4-jun-10
14-Jun-10
[4-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
[4-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
14-fun-10
14-Jun-£Q
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-1 0
14-fun-10

lé.lune,r2.0-l“0

In

914
S:t4
9:14
9:15
15
9:15
916
9:16
2:16
9:17
9:17
9:17
8
9:18
2:18
919
919
9:19
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:21
921
9:21
9:22
9:22
922
9:23
.23
923
924
9:24
9:24
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:26
26
9:26
9:27
9:27
27
9:28

1D
5358
5445
5467
5160
5162
5304
2045
4515
5250
1274
2046
3707
2459
4023
5153
5402
5426
5444
3879
5423
5432
1273
3984
4146
4145
4240
5154
3404
5409
5446
5192
5368
5370
4665
5079
5166
5462
3370
4780
5137
5236
5313
5315
4690

Name
Srinu
Muna
Bhujan
vijay
Deepak
Santosh
A Anand
Parvathi
BARIGAHI
Syanthaiah
Laxmaiah
D . Narsingyadh
B Chandraiah
Evvaiah
mahmood
Raghu
H.Hussen
Appa Rao
Venkatamma
Ramzan
Shakmma
Anjili
Suwana
Bucchamma
Hussain
Sayamma
rameza bagam
Tulshiamma
Dhanlaxmi
Rajsree
mahinder
A Bhamadu
Veerama
Narayana
M.K Goud
Satyanarayana
Srinu
GMD Shaker
SaiKumar
k praveen
K Viswhnu ch
Shashi kumar
Feroz
Shayed Khalee

Cont  Type Skill  Wage

AND  WwWTP MH
AIB CIv FH
AlB CIv MA
AND  WTP MA
AND  wTP MH
ADI Clv wH
Man EAR MH
ADI Clv FH
ADI Crv MH
MAN  EAR MH
Man EAR MH
Man EAR MH
Man EAR MH
Man EAR MH
Man EAR MH
Man EAR MH
Man EAR MH
Man EAR MH
Man EAR FH
Man EAR MH
Man EAR FH
MAN EAR FH
Man EAR FH
Man EAR FH
Man EAR FH
Man EAR FFI
Man EAR FH
Man EAR FH
Man EAR FH
Man EAR FH
JAN TIL MA
ADI Civ MA
ADI CIv FH
BSP PA] MA
BSP PAl MA
RA) ELE MA
BSP PAl MA
VRR  ELE MA
VRR  ELE MA
VRR  ELE MH
VBC CAR MA
NAR  WEL MH
TAN  PLU MA
ISH PLU MA

?egf::d ‘

Project Manage

i AL TVHE SRTAIES

[ W)

Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
0 18:00 1 Cca Myv 0
130 18:00 1 CA 1 Werk/ 130
275 18:00 I CA dl% wa 275
0 18:00 1 A /MWB}V 0
0 18:00 1A Msyv 0
150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
160 18:00 1 Cca /w{ 160
130 18:00 I A ¢ OnAc 130
150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
160 18:00 I CA i@/%” 160
160 18:00 1 CA b wﬂge 160
160 18:00 1 CA Deyff, 160
160 18:00 I €A < Onac 160
160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
160 18:00 I CA On A. 160
160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
t60 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 160
160 18:00 1 cA On Ac 160
140 18:00 I CA Bt. 140
160 18:00 1 CA On Ac 160
140 18:00 1 CA /)eﬁt 140
140 18:00 1 ca /Jﬁﬁwrk / 140
140 18:00 I CA . 140
140 18:00 1 Ca /Je«b’sz/ 140
140 18:00 1 cA ] oy 140
140 18:00 1 Cca On Ac. 140
146 18:00 1 CA On Ag. 140
140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
300 18:00 1A On Ac. 300
275 18:00 I A On Ac. 275
130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
250 18:00 1 CA y 250
225 18:00 [ A On Ac. 225
250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
250 18:00 1A On Ac. 250
160 18:00 1A On Ac. 160
250 18:00 1A On Ac. 2350
150 18:00 1 ¢ On Ac. 150
250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
250 18:00 1 A Qo de 250
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Date in b Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Paymert Amount

14-Jun-10 9:28 5256 Ramjan SUN  PAl MH 150 18:00 (l/C On Ac. 150
14-Jun-10  9:28 5351 Rafie ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
14-Jun-10 9:29 2509 Mamood Khan NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 A C On Ac. 150
l4-lun-10 9:29 4953  Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 ,J/C On Ac. 250
14-Jun-10 9:29 5320 Arif NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 ;/C On Ac. 150
14-Jun-16 930 4839 Srinu BSP PAl Ma 225 1800 .'}/A On Ac. 225
14-lun-10 930 5270 Musthafa TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 2/(3 On Ac. 250
14-lun-10  9:30 5448 M D Ameen  TAN PLYS MH 150 18:00 /}/C On Ac. 150
14-Jun-10  9:31 5082 Azmeed ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 b/l/ On Ac. 250
[4-Jun-10 931 5191 surjeet JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 'L/f; On Ac. 300
14-ban-10 931 5214 Rabsub IR PAI MA 225 18:00 / On Ac. 225
14-Tun-10 932 2543 Raju JR PAI MA 225 18:00 j On Ac. 225
M4-Jun-1¢ 9:32 5271 Sameer TAN  PLU MH 150 18:00 J}C, On Ac. 130
14-Jun-10 932 5468 R.K Khillel ISH PLU MH (50 18:00 /A On Ac. 130
14-fun-10 9:33 4046 BabuRao JR PAI MA 225 18:00 ﬁ On Ac, 225
14-lun-10 9333 5203  syedullah VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 & On Ac. 300
H-Jun-t0  9:33 3204 javed VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 A C On Ac. 175
14-Jun-10  9:34 4293 Shaikh Wasim MAH  WEL MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
14Jun-10 9:34 4957 Mahender RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 ,/C Dept. 250
14-Jun-10  9:34 5356 Dashrath MAH  WEL MH 150 18:00 / On Ac. 150
t4-3un-10 %35 3233 Srikanth VRR  ELE HM 300 18:00 /(i On Ac, 300
14-Jun-10 9:35 4709 Shiva VPH  ELE M 160 18:00 /1/ On Ac. 160
14-Jun-10  9:35 5264 Ashok VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 K On Ac, 160
14-Jun-10  9:36 3837 Ganesh VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 )A On Ac. 250
[4-Jun-10  9:36 5334 R.Ravi VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 % On Ac. 160
14-lun-10 9:36 5346 Ravi VPH ELE MH i60 18:00 /I/A On Ac, 160
[4-Jun-10 9:37 5182 Ramesh lal HUN NV MA 0 18:00 //C it/ By V 0
HM-Jun-10 9:37 5361 Ashok VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 é/A On Ac. 160
l14-Jun-10  9:37 5411 Rohitkumar VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 /I/A On Ac. 250
14-un-10  9:38 5124 S Arjun AR} CIV  CO 300 18:00 zx/c On Ac. 300
H-Jun-10  9:38 5181 Lalaram HUN NV MA 0 18:00 //C il/ByV 0
14-Jun-10  9:38 5183 Gadishchouda HUN NV MH 0 18:00 ,I/C /@Byv 0
14-Jun-10  9:38 5185 Babulal HUN NV M 0 18:00 -}/C / B):V 0 : !
14-Jun-10 9:39 5118 P Kailash PKL  CIv CO 300 18:00 On Ac. 300
14-bun-10 9:39 5120 Adiseshu ADI CIv co 300 18:00 A On Ac. 300
l4-hun-10 9:39 5353 Anand jothi ba AJB Crv Co 300 18:00 ﬂ Job¥ork 300
14-Jun-t0  9:40 2889 V Phaninder VPH ELE Co 300 18:00 /A ‘On Ac. 300
14-Jun-10  9:40 5122 Ravinder VRR ELE co 300 18:00 A On A, 300
14-Jun-10  $:40 5273 Tanveer Khan TAN PLU HM 300 18:00 ‘}/C On Ac. 300
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 13-Jun-10  To Date: 13/6
Date In )] Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Bloek  Payment Amount
13-Jun-10  9:0¢ 2999 Munna ARI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac, 275
13-Jun-10  9:00 3494 Sorilal ARIJ CIv MH 150 E8:00 1 C On Ac. 150
13-Jun-10  9:00 3226 Amardas ARIJ Cty MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
13-Jun-t0  9:01 3902 chander ARJ Clv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
t3-Jun-t) 9:0F 4293 Shaikh Wasim MAH  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
B3-Jun-t0  9:0F 5356 Dashrath MAH  WEL MH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac, 150
£3-Jun-10 9:02 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA ept. 160
[3-Jun-10 9:02 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA (Bcp{ 160
L3-dun-10  9:02 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Job Woyk 160
13-Jun-10  9:03 1274 Syanthaiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Tob Wopt 160
13-Jun-10 9:03 4023 Ewvvaiah Man EAR MH 66 18:00 i CA On Ac. 160
13-Jun-10  9:03 5153 mahmood Man EAR MH [60 18:00 I CA On Ac, 160
13-Jun-10 9:04 5404 Tulshiamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 P CA (Be/pf. 140
13-Jun-10 9:04 5405 Sarswathi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA /E‘Ept. 140
13-Jun-10  $:04 3409 Dhanlaxmi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Deﬁ 140
13-Jun-10 9:05 4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 ca Job Woy!/ 140
13-Jun-10 9:05 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
13-Jun-10 9:05 5432 Shakmma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA Job Wo?/ 140
13-Jun-10 9:06 3879 Venkatemma Man EAR FE 140 £8:00 I CA On Ac. 140
13-Jun-10 9:06 5154 ramezabagam Man EAR FH 140 £8:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
13-Jun-10 9:06 5268 Rambabu TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
13-lun-10 9:07 1273 Anjili MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
13-Jun-10  9:07 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV  PLU Co 300 18:00 1 A On Ac, 300
13-Jun-10 9:07 5269 V.Tirupathi TRV  PLU MH 150 13:00 1 A On Ac. 150
13-Jun-t0  9:08 4709 Shiva VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 i A On Ac. 0
13-Jun-10 9:08 5334 R.Ravi VPH ELE MH 16¢ 18:00 I A On Ac. 160
) - B3-Jun-10 9:08 5361 Ashok VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
13-Jun-10  9:09 3837 Ganesh VPH  ELE MA 250 13:00 I A On Ac. 250
13-Jun-10 9:09 5256 Ramjan SUN PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
13-lun-16° 9:09 5439 Shanker SUN  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac. 225
13-Jun-10 %10 3601 datty SUN  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Ac. 225
13-Jun-10 9:10 5437 Amul SUN  PAl MH 150 800 1 C On Ac. 150
13-Jun-10 9:10 35441 Suresh SUN  PAE MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac, 150
13-Jun-10 9:11 2543 Raju IR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
13-fun-10  9:11 5214 Rabsub IR PAI MA 225 1800 1A On Ac. 225
13-lun-10 9:11 5438 Venkat SUN  pal MH £SO 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
13-Jun-10  9:12 4046 BabuRao JR PAl MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac, 225
13-lun-10 912 5181 Lalaram HUN NV MA 0 18:00 1 C e)ﬂ*ﬁyv
F3-Jun-10 9:12 5182 Ramesh lal HUN  Nv MA 0 18:00 1C )H‘I‘ﬁyv
13-Jun-10  9:12 5183 Gadishchouda HUN NV MH 0 18:00 1 C WV
13-Jun-10 ©:13 4690 Shayed Khalee iSH - PLU MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
13-Jun-{G  9:13 5185 Babuial HUN NV MH 01800 1 C- NilLBy V 0
13-Jun-{G 9:13 5372 M D Yousf ISH { E@ A “On Ac, 150
18 June,2010_ o N Page 1 of 2
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skt Wage Out Atta Block Payment Amount

13-Jun-10  9:14 2889 'V Phaninder VPH  ELE Cco 300 18:00 A _ On Ac. 300
13-Jun-10 9114 5122 Ravinder VRR  ELE cO 300 18:00 1// On Ac. 300
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report

Date
12-Jun-10
12-lun-10
12-Jun-i0
12-Jun-10
12-Jun-1¢
[2-Jun-10
12-kun-10
12-Jun-10
F2-Jun-£0
12-hm-10
12-Jun-10
12-Jun-10
12-Jun-10
12-Jun-10
£2-Jun-10
12-Jun-10
12-Jun-10
12-Jun-10
12-Jun-10
I2-Jun-10
[2-Jun-10
12-Jun-1¢
12-Jun-10
12-Jun-10
12-Jun-1¢
12-Jon-10
12-Jun-10
12-fan-10
12-Jun-10
12-Jun-10
12-Jun-10
12-Jun-10
12-Jun-10
12-Jun-19
[2-Jun-10
12-Jun-10
12-Jun-10
12-Jun-10
12-Iun-10
12-Jun-10
12-3un-10
12-kun-10
12-Jun-tQ

18 June, 2010

-

In

9:00
9:00
9:00
9:01
S:01
9:01
9:02
9:02
9:02
9:03
9:03
%:04
9:04
9:04
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:07
G:07
9:07
9:08
9:08
9:08
9:09
9:09
9:09
9:10
9:10
210
9:11
9:11
9:11
G:12
912
012
9:12
%13
9:13
9:13
9:14

D
2748
2749
2898
2751
2890
5228
3179
5177
3221
3550
4704
3127
3904
5175
2988
4467
5174
2779
3898
3900
2778
3907
5220
2993
3494
3902
2999
5219
5226
2995
3639
5368
4515
3250
5370
1750
1754
5304
5460
1751
4878
5464
5422

Name
Raimun
Pavan
Annaram
Nekaswan
Mohan
Sambati
Sunithabhai
Rajesh
Samlal
Jalanbai
Nitu
Varandra Raut
netaram
naveen
Urmila
Narendra
ranjeet
Imla Bhai
nutan
cudda
Sommati Bhai
guddi
Rupchand
Kanlesh
Sorilal
chander
Munna
Lakhan lal
Amardas
Babulal
Kalahai
A.Bhamadu
Parvathi
BARIGAHI
Veerama
Pavan
Vimala
Santosh
K Krishna
Balaji

Ramana

Chinni
Ashok

ALPING

b,

Cont

PKL
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKL
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARI
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARIJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
AR]
AR!
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARIJ
ARJ
ARJ
ADI
ADI
ADL
ADI
KRI
KRI
ADI
KRI
KRI
KRI
AJB
AlB

_ TJepudle 30

M"GLW o

Payment Amount
Ze{ 130
%eg_( 275
'/qa( 275
?eﬁ 130
.Bam./ 300
Job Wo 130
On Ac 130
On Ac 150
On Ac 275
On Ac 130
On Ac 130
On Ac 275
On Ac 150
On Ac 275
On Ac [30
On Ac 275
On Ac 150
On Ac. 130
Job Work 275
On Ac. * 275
On Ac, 130
On Ac. 130
On Ac. 275
On Ac. 275
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 300
On Ac. 275
On Ac. 5
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 130
On Ac. 275
On Ac, 130
On Ag. 150
On Ac. 130
Job Weptt 150
Job Worl/ 130
On Ac. 150
Joh Wo 300

Ioh Wocl( 150

Job Wogl 150

Job Work/” 130

From Date: 12-Jun-10  To Date: 12/6
Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block
Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A
Crv MA 275 18:00 1 A
Clv MA 275 1800 I A
civ FH 130 18:00 1 A
Civ HM 300 18:00 P A
CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C
CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C
CIv MH 150 P800 1 C
Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C
civ FH 136 18:00 1 C
CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C
Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C
Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C
Cly MA 275 18:00 1C
Clv FH [30 18:00 1 C
CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C
Clv MH 150 18:00 I C
Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C
Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C
Civ MA 275 18:00 I C
Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C
CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C
Cry MA 275 18:00 1 C
Clv MA 275 18:00 I C
Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C
Clv HM 300 18:00 I C
civ MA 275 18:00 1 C
Cly MA 275 18:00 i C
Civ MH [50 18:00 1 C
CH MH 150 18:00 1 C
CIv FH 130 18:00 I C
Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A
Clv FH 130 18:00 I A
Civ MH 150 18:00 I A
CIv FH 130 18:00 I A
HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA
HW FH P30 18:00 I CA
CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A
HW CO 300 18:00 I CA
HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA
HW MH 130 18:00 I CA
Cv FH 130 18:00 | CA
dv
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

12-Jun-10  9:14 5445 Muna AJB CIv FH 130 18:00 [ CA J0b Work 130
12-Jun-10  9:14 5467 Bhujan AlB Civ MA 275 18:00 1 Ca MWork 275
B2-Jun-t0  9:15 3539 [smaial AlB CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA Mork 275
12-Jun-10° 9:15 3541 Jogna AlB CIv FH 130 18:00 I CaA Mok 130
12-Jun-10  9:15 5424 Chandraiaha AIB cv MA 275 18:00 1 CA ‘J/b{_o:k 275
12-Jun-t0  9:16 5429 Namitha AlB Clv FH 130 18:00 1 CA jab/ork 130
12-Jun-10 9:16 5434 Nirmala AlB CIv FH 130 18:00 I CA /kﬂ%ork 130
12-bun-10 9:16 5459 Santosh AlB CIv MA 275 18:00 I CA Mork 275
2-Jun-I0  9:17 5160 vijay AND  wWTP MA 0 18:00 1 A N:Ifof
[2-lun-10 9:17 5290 Kanayha AND  WTP  MH 0 18:00 1 A Nil /By ¥

. 12-hun-10 9:17 5358  Srinu AND  wTtp MH 0 18:00 I A Ni]fo/
[2-Jun-1)  9:18 4240 Sayamima Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA {Be/pz_, 140
12-Jun-16 9:18 5153 mahmood Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA (Bﬁ 160
12-hun-10  9:18 5426 H.Hussen Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 Ca }p‘( 160
2-lun-10 9119 1274 Syanthaiah MAN  EAR MH 160G 18:00 I CA M{ 160
12-Jun-10 9:19 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA 1 160
12-lun-10  9:19 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA J 'B‘W/ 160
[2-Jun-10 9120 2046 Laxmaish Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
12-]un-10 9:20 2459 B Chandraiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I CaA On Ac. 160
12-Jun-10  9:20 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 160 18:00 i CA On Ac. 160
12-Jun-10  9:21 5402 Raghu Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
12-Jun-10 921 5423 Ramzan Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac. 160
12-Jun-10 9:21 5444 Appa Rao Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ac. 160
12-lun-10 9:22 4145 Hussain Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA Dept- 140
12-Jun-10 922 5154 rameza bagam Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA (ﬁ 140
12-Jun-10 9:22 5432 Shakmma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA }ﬁp‘/

- 12-lun-1¢ 923 1273 Anpili MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA (la—b’%rk
12-hun-10 9:23 5404 Tulshiamma  Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA ork
B2-Jun-10 9:23 5409 Dhanlaxmi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA .Jo/bxork
12-Jun-10 924 4146 Bucchamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
12-Jun-10 924 5405 Sarswathi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 140
12-Jun-10 924 5446 Rajsree Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
[2-hm-100 9:25 1026 Shamalamma MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA On Ac. 140
12-lun-10 9:25 3879 Venkatamma  Man EAR Fi 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
12-Jun-10 9:25 3984 Sywana Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
12-lun-10 9:25 4727 Shoba Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
2-Jun-10  9:26 5267 Tirupathi, v TRV  PLU CO 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
12-jun-10 9:26 5268 Rambabuy TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac, 250
12-Jun-10  9:26 5269 V. Tirupathi TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 A On Ac. 150
12-Jun-10 927 4665 Narayana BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
[2-Jun-10 9:27 4839 Srinu BSP PAl MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac, 225
12-Jun-10 9:27 5275 Rajmouli TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
[2-dun-10 928 5109 Ashok BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac, 225
12-Jun-10 928 5266 Madhu VPH  ELE ToTA A On Ac. 230
18Jwe, 2000 T T / age 2 of 4
_CHECKED™ ' o2

'-__"'_'—""-*—-_____
%ANT’TYIQU&UT‘:'

- ager/tngg.
f&fé/ /U \ f°‘ﬁ;;\f§?-bt"‘°5
_ALPING ESTA ESTATEs B

._-.._._.__




Date In I Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Atin Block  Payment Amount
[2-Jun-10 9:28 5462 Srinu BSP  Pal MA 225 18:00 1

A On Ac, 225
12-lun-10° 929 4709  Shiva VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
12-Jun-10 9:29 5346 Ravi ¥PH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
12-Jun-10  9:29 3411 Rohit kumar VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 259
12-Jun-10 930 5334 R.Ravi VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 160
12-Jun-10 9:30 3361 Ashok . VPH  ELE MH 160 13:00 1 A On Ac. 160
12-lur-10  9:30 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1A On Ac, 250
12-Jun-10 %31 3837 Ganesh VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
12-Jun-10 9:31 5236 K Viswhnuch VBC CAR MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
12-Jun-10° 9:31 5313 Shashi kumar NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
I2-Jun-10 9:32 2509 Mamood Khan NAR WEL MH 130 13:00 1 C On Ac. I50
12-Jur-10  9:32 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 I C On Ac. 250
12-Jun-10 932 5320  Arif NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
12-lun-10 9:33 2543 Raju JR PAI MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac, 225
12-lun-10  9:33 4046 BabuyRao JR PAI MaA 225 18:00 1A On Ac. 225
12-Jun-10  9:33 5214 Rabsub JR PAT MA 225 18:00 1A }Ac‘ 225
12-Jun-10 9:34 4980 Rampal Yadav JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A Job Work 175
2-Jun-10 934 5191 surject JAN TIL MA 300 i3:00 1 A /Mﬁ/ork 300
12-lun-10  9:34 5256 Ramjan SUN PAI MH 150 18:00 I A 4 On Ac. 150
12-Jun-t0  9:35 3233 Srikanth VRR  ELE Hm 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
12-Jun-10  9:35 4780 SaiKumar VYRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 230
12-Jun-10  9:35 5336 Raju Reddy VRR  ELE MaA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
12-dun-10  9:36 3370 GMD Shaker VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
12-Iun-10  9:36 4887 Kumar BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 P A On Ac. 225
12-Jun-10 936 5463 Hussenappa BSP PAl MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 1
12-Jun-10  9:37 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE MA 230 18:00 I CA pt. 250
12-Jun-10 9:37 5182 Ramesh lal HUN NV MA 0 1800 1 C NE!/Byf 0
12-bun-10  9:37 5183 Gadish chouda HUN Nv MH 0 18:00 iC Nil/By}// 0
12-lun-10  9:38 4690 Shayed Khalee ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
[2-Jun-10  9:38 5181 Lalaram HUN Nv MA 0 18:00 1cC Nil/By‘:f/‘ 0
12-lun-10° 9:38 5185 Babulal HUN NV MH 0 18:00 1 C Nil/ By V 0
12-dun-10 9:38 5351 Rafie ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
12-lun-10  9:39 3372 M D Youst ISH PLU MH [50 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
[2-Jun-10 9:39 5438 Venkar SUN  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
12-lun-10  9:39 5441 Suresh SUN  Pal MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. i50
12-Jun-10 9:40 4957 Mahender RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA D 250
12-Jun-10 9:40 5270 Musthafa TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Ac. 250
12-Jun-10 940 5437 Amul SUN  PAl M 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
12-Jun-10 941 5271 Sameer TAN  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
12-jun-10  9:41 5315 Feroz TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 i C On Ac. 250
12-lun-10 941 5356 Dashrath MAH  WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac, 150
B2-Jun-10  9:42 3136 Saleem MAH  WEL MA 250 18:00 Ll On Ac. 230
12-Jun-10 942 3692 Jayhad ISH i 1 A On Ac. 250
12-Jun-10 9:42 4293 Shaikh Wasim MAH I C On Ac. 250

18 June, 2010
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Aftn Block  Payment Amount

2-lun-16 943 5124 S Agjun ARJ Crv CO 300 18:00 (I/C On Ac. 300
12-Jun-10 943 5203 syedullzh VEL  TiL MA 300 18:00 /I/A On Ac. 300
12-Jun-10  9:43 5204 javed VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 /A On Ac. 175
12-lim-[0 9:44 2425 Narasimhulu = NAR WEL  CO 300 18:00 ‘//c On Ac. 300
12-Jun-10 9:44 5112 P Kailash PKL  CIv Co 300 18:60 ,l/ On Ac. 300
12:Jun-10 944 5353 Anandjothiba AJB IV CO 300 18:00 //é Aﬁmk 300
12-hun-10 9:45 1800 A Ramuiy RAM  CAR cO 300 18:00 b)/C On Ac, 0
12-Jun-80  9:45 5273 Tanveer Khan TAN PLU FHM 360 18:00 ) C On Ac. 300 \
12-Jun-10 18:00 5380 M.D.Zahed Zay PLU Co 300 23:00 ‘}/CA Work 300 ‘
12-Jun-16  18:00 5381 Rafiq Zay PLU MA 250 23:00 ‘1/(313\ /ﬁfWﬂrk 250
12-Jun-10 18:00 35382 Sandeep Zay PLYU MH 15¢ 23.00 LA “/ldo/Work 150

8 Jowe 2010
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 11-Jun-10  To Date: 11/6

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
1i-Jun-10 9:00 2749 Pavan PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A ept. 275
I-bun-10  9:00 275t Nekaswan PKL Civ FH 130 18:00 1 A /I{p: 130
11-Jun-10  9:00 2898 Annaram PKL  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A /m/p 275
11-Jun-10 9:01 2748 Raimun PKL  CIv FH 130 £8:00 I A ’ ep) 130
H-Jun-E0  9:0F 2890 Mohan PKEL Qv HM 300 18:00 I A ,Ec/ptt 300
H-Jun-10 9:01 2995 Babulal ARJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C uOn Ac. 150
IT-lun-10 9:02 2778 Sommati Bhai ARJ crv Fh [30 18:00 i1 C Job Woﬂ/ 130
11-Jun-10 9:02 2779 Imla Bhai ARJ Cv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ac, 130
I-lun-1¢ 902 4704 Nitu ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
11-Jun-1¢ 9:03 2999 Munna ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
H-Jun-10 9:03 3902 chander ARJ Clv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac, 300
l-lun-10 9:03 5220 Rupchand ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
11-Jun-10 9:04 3179 Sunithabhai ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
I-Jun-10 9:04 3639 Kalabai ARJ CIv FH E30 18:00 t C On Ac. 130
H-Jun-10 9:04 5174 ranjeet ARJ Clv MH 15¢ 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
1T-Jun-10  9:05 2993 Kamlesh ARJ Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C Job Wo( 275
I-Jun-10 9:05 2994 Sashikala ARJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C Job We 130
11-Jn-16 9:05 5226  Amardas ARJ Civ MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
H-dun-10 9:06 3900 gudda AR) CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Ac 275
1T-Jun-10  9:06 5221 Samtal ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
1-Jun-10 9:06 5228 Sambati ARJ v FH I30 18:00 I C On Ac. 130
HeJun-t0  9:07 3550 Jalanbai ARJ Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
-Jun-l0 9:07 5219 Lakhan fal ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ On Ac. 275
IT-Jun-10 9:07 3343 Taitamma AR) civ FH 130 [8:00 1 C On Ac. 130
U-Jun-100 9:08 3494  Sorilal ARJ crv MH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac, 150
TE-han-10 9:08 5175 naveen ARIJ ClvV MA 275 18:00 I C On Ac. 275
-lun-10 908 5244 kumari AR) Civ FH 130 t8:00 1 C On Ac. 130
1-Jun-10 9:09 2988 Urmila ARJ Crv I'H 130 18:00 1 C Job Wik 130
[T-Ihun-10 9:09 4467 Narendra ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Agc. 275
I-lun-10 9:09 5177 Rajesh ARJ Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
11-lun-10 %10 3127 Varandra Raut AR} CIv MA 275 18:00 i C On Ac. 275
H-jun-10 9:10 3904 netaram ARIJ C1v MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
1-Jun-10 9:10 3907 guddi ARJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
1-Jun-t0 9:11 3898 nutan ARF Clv MA 275 18:00 i C On Ac. 275
I-Jun-100 9:11 5368 A Bhamady ADI v MA 275 1800 I C On Ac 275
-lun-10 9:41 5370 Veerama ADI crv FH 130 18:00 i C On Ac 130
H-Jun-100 9112 1734 Vimala KRI HW FH 13¢ 18:00 1 CA Job Wtk 130
1-fun-10  9:12 45135 Parvathi ADI Civ FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac, 130
11-Jun-10 9:12 4878 Ramana KRI HwW M 150 18:00 I CA Job Wod( 150
H-Jun-10 9:02 5250 BARIGAHI ADI CIv MH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
H-Jur-10 913 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 150 18:00 o 1 CA Job Work/ 150
1-Jun-10 9:13 175} Balaji KRI HW KEWJ CA Job WorL/ 150
1-Jun-10 9:13 5422 Ashok AlB 1307 18:00 CA lob Wory 150

-'18 Jrune,. .201 0
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Date
11-Jun-10
11-Jun-10
11-Jun-10
H-Jun-10
H-jun-10
11-Jun-10
1t-Fun-10
11-Jun-10
E1-Jun-10
E1-Jun-1Q
L[-Jun-10
11-Jun-10
11-Jun-10
H-Jun-1¢
I1-Jun-10
1E-tun-10
11-Jun-10
11-Jun-10
L-Jun-£9
[1-Jun-19
11-Jun-10
11-Jun-10
H-Jun-10
1E-Jun-10
11-Jun-10
Fl-Jun-1Q
11-Jun-10
11-Jun-10
11-Jun-10
H-Jun-10
1t-fun-10
f1-Jun-1Q
[T-Jun-10
11-Jun-10
H-Jun-10
1E-hn-10
11-Jun-10
H-Jun-[Q
I1-Jun-10
11-Jun-1¢
Hi-Jun-10
1t-Fun-10
11-Jun-19Q
IH-Jur-10

In - Ib
9:14 3539
914 3424
9:14 5434
9:15 3541
%15 5464
%15 5467
9:16 5160
9:16 35429
9:16 5445
9:17 5162
9:17 5290
9:18 1274
S:18 2045
%:18 2046
%19 2459
9:19 3707
9:19 3426
9:20 4023
9:20 4240
9:20 5423
921 1026
%21 1273
%21 4146
9:22 3879
922 51354
922 5432
9:23 3984
9:23 4145
G:23 4727
9:24 4665
9:24 5153
924 5462
9:25 4839
9:25 5109
%25 5402
925 5409
9:26 5405
926 3444
9:26 5446
$:27 3837
9:27 5264
9:27 5459
9:28 4709
9:28 5346

18 June, 2010

Name
lsmaial
Chandraiaha
Nirmala
Josna
Chinni
Bhujan
vijay
Namitha
Muna
Deepak
Kanayha
Syanthaiah
A Anand
Laxmaiah
B Chandraiah
D.Narsingyadh
H.Hussen
Evvaiah
Sayamma
Ramzan
Shamalamma
Anjili
Bucchamma
Venkatamma
rameza bagam
Shakmma
Suwana
Hussain
Shoba
Narayana
mahmood
Srinu
Srinu
Ashok
Raghu
Dhanlaxmi
Sarswathi
Appa Rao
Rajsree
Ganesh
Ashok
Santosh
Shiva

Ravi

CHECKED

Q

=
™
p=>

JQUALITY

ALPANE ESTATES |

e -

Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
AB Qv MA 275 18:00 1 CA Job wctrf/ 273
AB CIV MA 275 18:00 1 CA  JobWork” 275
AlB Qv FH 130 18:00 1 cA JomeJ/ 130
AJB Qv FH 130 18:00 1 ca .FobWori/ 130
AlB  CIV FH £330 18:00 1 CA Job Wor 130
AIB  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 CA Job wa 275
AND WTP MA 0 18:00 LA /Qﬁq By'V 0
AJB  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA Job Wor{ 130
AIB  CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 cA Job or}/ 130
AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 A /@N v 0
AND  WTP  MH 0 1800 1 A ﬁyv 0
MAN EAR  MH 160 18:00 1 CA JobWo 160
Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA (Dep’:‘ 160
Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 ca )&ﬁ 160
Man EAR  MH 160 18:00 1 cA Job Wq( 160
Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Job Worly” 160
Man EAR  MH 160 18:00 1 ca On Ac.® 160
Man  EAR  MH 160 18:00 1 Cca On Ac. 160
Man EAR FH {40 18:00 1 CA Job Wazk/ 140
Man  EAR  MH 160 18:00 I CA On Ag. 160
MAN EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job wmgk/ 140
MAN EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
Man EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job Work 140
Man  EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 Cca On Ac. / 140
Man EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 CA %t 140
Man  EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Deﬁ_ 140
Man EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 ca On Ac. 140
Man EAR  FH (40 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
Man EAR  FH (40 18:00 1 Ca On Ac. 40
BSP  PAl Ma 225 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 225
Man EAR MH F6¢ 18:00 I CA On Ac, 160
BSP  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 225
BSP  PAl MA 225 13:00 1 CA On Ac. 225
BSP  PAl MA, 225 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 225
Man  EAR MR 160 18:00 1 Ca On Ac, 160
Man EAR  FH 140 18:00 b Ca On Ac. 140
Man EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
Man  EAR MU 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac, . 250
VPH  ELE MEH 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 160
AIB GV Ma 275 18:00 1 Cca lob Work . 275
VPH  ELE MY LAG b Sl T n Ac. 160
VPH  ELE MH 166 18:0 HEC;’(E n Ac. ' 160

: ‘A 1cer - A_Ud‘t -
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Date
11-Jun-19
11-Jun-10
11-jun-1¢
11-Jun-19
1I-Jun-10
H-Jun-10
11-Jun-10
[1-Jun-19
11-Jun-10
I'1-Jen-10
i1-Jun-19
11-Jun-10
I1-Jun-10
11-Jun-10
[1-Jun-10
11-Jun-1¢
1t-Fun-10
H-Jun-1)
11-Jun-10
TE-Jun-10
H-Jun-19
11-Jun-10
[1-Jun-10
il-Jun-t0
11-Jun-10
H-jun-10
11-Jun-10
t-Jun-10
11-Jun-10
1T-Jun-10
t-lun-10
H-Jun-10
11-Jun-10
[1-Jun-10
11-Jun-10
1E-Jun-10
F-Jun-1Q
Il-Jun-1¢
11-Jun-10
[1-Jun-10
H-Jun-1¢
11-Jun-10

in
9:28
9:29
9:29
9:30
9:30
930
9:31
9:31
9:31
9:32
9:32
9:32
33
9:33
9:33
6:34
9:34
9:34
935
9:35
9:35
9:36
9:36
936
©:37
9:37
9:37
0:38
9:38
9:38
9:38
.39
9:39
9:39
%40
9:40
9:40
%41
9:41
941
9:41
18:00

I8 June, 2010

-

ID
54N
5266
3371
5270
5271
5448
5268
5269
5315
5166
5267
5275
4293
4957
3356
2543
5214
5256
3692
4046
5236
2509
4953
3320
5082
519t
5463
4980
3203
5351
5372
3233
5118
5124
2889
5273
5353
5117
5125
5380
5382
5381

Name
Rohit kumar
Madhu
Dilip
Musthafa
Sameer
M D Ameen
Rambabu
V.Tirupathi
Feroz
Satyanarayana
Tirupathi. vV
Rajmouli
Shaikh Wasim
Mahender
Dashrath
Raju
Rabsub
Ramjan
Jayhad
BabuRao
K Viswhnu ch
Mamood Khan
Raj Kumar
Arif
Azmeed
surjeet
Hussenappa
Rampal Yadav
syedullah
Rafie
M [ Yousf
Srikanth
P Kaitash
S Arjun
V Phaninder
Tanveer Khan
Anand jothi ba
V Brahmachar
Jyothi ram
M.D.Zahed
Sandecp
Rafiq

Cont  Type Skill  Wage

VPH
VPH
VPH
TAN
TAN
TAN
TRV
TRV
TAN
RAJ
TRV
TRV
MAH
RAJ
MAH
JR
IR
SUN
ISH
IR
VBC
NAR
NAR
NAR
ISH
JAN
BSp
JAN
VEL
ISH
ISH
VRR
PKL
ARIJ
VPH
TAN
AlB
VBC
JR
Zay
Zay
Zay

ELE MA 250
ELE MA 250
ELE MH 160
PLU MA 250
PLU MH 150
PLU MH 150
PLU MA 250
PLU MH [50
PLY MA 250
ELE MA 250
PLU Co 300
PLY MA 250
WEL MA, 250
ELE MA 250
WEL MH 150
PA] MA 225
PAI MA 225
PAl MH 150
PLU MA 250
PAI MA 225
CAR MA 250
WEL MH 150
WEL MA 250
WEL MH 150
PLU MA 250
TIL MA 300
PAl MH 150
TIL MH 175
TIL MA 300
PLU MA 250
PLU MH 150
ELE HM 300
crv Co 300
CIv co 300
ELE co 300
PLU M 300
Crv Co 300
CAR Co 300
PAl Co 300
PLU CO 300
PLU MH t50
PLU MA 250

A

Out
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
[8:00
18:00
23:.00

L4
wuphosae?

Attn Block  Payment Amount

A On Ac.

/ A On Ac.
/[/ A On Ac.

‘/ C On Ac.
/I/ C On Ac.

_J/ C On Ac.
_/I/A On Ac.
l/ A On Ac.

d/ C On Ag.

yea Dept-
_}/A @D,:.
)/ A On Ac.

A/ C On Ac.
A /an_/
X C  “onac
k% On Ac,

l/ On Ac.
// On Ac.
_A//;: On Ac,
/ A On Ac,

/ A On Ac.
A C On Agc.
/ c On Ac,

C On Ac.
{1/ A On Ac.
/ A Job Wark

VA On Ac.

On Ac.

A
/ C On Ac.
)/A On Ac.

/ On Ac.
/ On Ac.
/A On Ac.
A/é On Ac.

On Ac.

A a
/ C On Ac.

/ A Job Woy/ 300

A On Ac.

/1/ A On Ac.

LA Job w?(

Job wé})( 150

o - Audit

cagnunart

A
Cestified {#9:

L
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250
250
160
250
150
150
250
130
250
250
300
250
250
250
150
225
225
150
250
225
250
150
250
150
250
300
150
175
300
230
150
300
300
300
300
300

300
300
300

250
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 ()] _
Stock Reglster _ Samtaryware & CP F 1ttmgs Stock Reglster -
Company: _/Alpine Estate S — S
Project. - o May Fiower Helght s
Phase: . wPhase 1 ' -
Prepared by: , JS_a!?J_a}’ R e
Date: 18.06.2010
S No Item ___ Balance Quantity Value Amount
“CP Fittings ; o
1:CP- Bib cock- in nos ; 0. 533 00 T
2 CP Bottle trap- in nos 49 48] 00 23,56900
3.CP- Jali with hole- in nos 0 -
4 CP- Jali without hole- in nos 22 1 716 00
5.CP- Pillar cock- in nos 200 529, 00 15,341.00 |
6:CP- Shower arm- in nos 40°  296.00 " i1,840.00
7 CP- Shower head - in nos | 742. 415.00 17,430.00
8:CP- Stop Cock-1/2" in nos o 71 _____213 00 15,12300
~ 9:CP- Tap Long body- in nos {; 0 83300 L
~ 10°CP- Tap Short Body- in nos | 15 35800  5370.00
11:CP- Wall Mixer Bend- in nos 0 ss00. T
12:CP- Wall Mixer- in nos 16" 1,989.00 . 31 ,824.00
13.CP- Flange - in nos 39 85.00 3,315.00
14'PVC Connection 1.5 ftinNos 93 4200 3,906.00
15-PVC Connection 2 ft in Nos 31 52.00 - o 1,612.00
~ 16.CP Extension Nipple in Nos. 289 3300  9,537.00
~ 17.CP Tap two inoneinnos 7 Og 61700 -
~ 18/CP Waste couping in nos 58 6200 3,596.00
_ Samtary _ _ -
E S 8 Sink with dram board ',,r,‘,_nP?_____ ] l ,062 00 1 062 00
~ 2:S S Sink in nos ' 4 67700 3,708.00
3 EWC (P-tlap) in nos 0: _510 00 -
_4EWC(S-rap)l-innos ,3; 380.00 | 1,140.00
5. PVCFlush tank-innos T 0, 408.00 -
6. Ceramic Flush tank-innos 5 56200 2,810.00
7 Orissa pan in nos ' 0°  344.00
8 Pedestal- innos 4750600 23, 780. 00
9 Pedstal wash basm- in nos o 18 999.00 0 17,982.00
10-Seat Cover- in nos o 21600000 12,600.00
i1 Wash basm bracket- in Pan' o 48 119.00 0 5,712.00
7l2 Wash Basm mnos 49 77493 00 B 24 157 00
_ I3Loft Tank-innos 9 93500 8,415.00
14 Bath Tub in nos R b 760.00 | 760.00
15' Anglo Indian WC in nos 0 1,341.00 -
‘Total _245307.00
CEKTIFIED By | ertified ___CHECKED™
" e |
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Stock Statement {as per format in Circular oo, 513 {e)} Prepared by: Sanjay.R
Stock Regisier: Tiles - Sanitary ware & CP IFiings Stock Register Date: 18.06.2010
Company: Alphin estate
Project: Maytlower [eights = _ .
A B U etATwIe g F G=EF
= = =
& - £2 2
.z y % o 3E ZEE
3 = £ 5 = = T 23 ET O
2 S s 85 A9k 45 S0
>, o5 3 = = 228 S & 2
o Z 5 = i = = E Eos 38
. 2 . £ 5 =T 2 3 S 53 TEB kB3
“ & £ g a2 2 = 5 8 8% oiz S=2
o~ P [} &) — — — = <. e L - Z w7 T =
Bathroom Tiles Option | - deluxe . '
I Aquadolf Body Johnsen 13 16 10 14 8. 5.2: 9.2308
2 Aquadelt Border  Johnson 13 16 10 4 26! 25 104
i I Aquadel’ Ruse Aobinson 13 1o 10 14 0 78
1AL Blue Lloor Tohnson i2 12 15 15 4 32125
5 Aquadall iotif Johnson 13 16 10 11 0 | 0
Bathroom Tiles Option 2 - deluse ' _ ' '
P Anas Hody Johnson 13 i 10 i 42 52 8.0769
2 Awuas Border lohnson 13 16 10 . 26 25 104
3 Atenas Base Johnson I3 i6 10. ' 144 77 7.8 98718
A Rain diop ivery Floor iohnson 12 [2: B s . 3.22 0
3 Atenas Motit Tohnson 13 16 0 1423 t 23
Bathrooin Tiles Option 3 - deluxe _ L
| Radiance Body  Johnson 13 16 10 i 52 9.9. 52525
2 Radiance Border Johnson R 16 10° t4 15 2.8 33371
3 Radiance Jase Johnson 13 ‘ 16 lUt 11 0 1 O
4 AL Blue Floor Johnsan [ 2. 15 15 1 3203125
5. Radiance Motif Johnson - 13- 16 10 14 0. ] 9
Bathroom Tiies Option 4 - semi deluxe B :
b Caspian sicel grey Body tohnson 8 12 I3 10 767 - 7.87 98333
2 V3 grev Border Johnson 3 3 30 h 57 23 228
3 Caspian grey Base Johnson 8 12 5 £ 291 I{}_ 291
A A Caspian grey plain Floor .lolmsonrr 2 2 15 15 119 3.6 33.056
Bathroom Tiles Option 5 -semi deluxe ' . ) ) o :
et I Sparta ivory Body Tohnson 8 12 15 10 288. 7.8 30.923
2 V3 brown Border  Johnsen - 8 3 30: 3 68 25 272
3 Sparta brown Base Johnson 8 12 157 10 268 10 268
4 Sparta brown plain Floor Johnson 12 12 i3 13 31 36 14167
; :
Kilchen Tiles Bell _
b Marvet Dado 8 12 15° ) it 4.5, 6.8889
Uiridiee Tiles f
i Dado - iy P 0
Foor Viles - Dehuxe '
! Ceramic . ' o - S0 ' i -0
Floor Tites - Semi Deluxe . - . - ;
- ) Marbiton 29 2 4 16 122 7017129

CERTIFIED BY - __CHECKED
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)] : '
Stock Realster __;Plumbmg Gl & PVC Stock Regzster
Company ‘Alpine Estates R
Project: L __May Flower Hetghts - )
Phase: ] Phase-l T
Prepated by: ... SamayR
Date: . 118.06.2010
S No | Ttem ! Balance Quantity | Value Amount
'G1 Material o o
1:Bali Cork 1/2" in nos. 47 1 185000 8605
2 Ball Valve 1/2" in nos. 13038700 7 5031
3 G - C‘ouplmg 1 1/2" in nos. : ‘ T
4 GI Coupling 11/4"§ 1n nos. 0 33, )
5.G.I.- Coupling 1" in nos. ; 205 22.00 45 510
6 GI Couplmg 2"innos. 570
7'G.1- Coupling 2" in nos. _ ) 9 1 206
8:G.L- Coupling 3/4" in nos. ' 5,376
9. G [.- Elbow 1 1/2" in nos. ' 1 430
= 10:G.1.- Elbow 1 1/4" in nos. 43
e 11:G.1- Elbow 1" in nos. 5,952
12:G.I- Elbow 1/2" in nos. 418 4,508
13:G.L- Elbow 2" in nos. _ 261 2 574
14 G.I- Elbow 3/4" in nos. 191 3,247
15:G.1- anple ali sizes 1" in nos, 390, 8,580
16:G.1.- Nipple all sizes 1/2" in nos. 65 2000 780
17 G.1.- Nipple all sizes 3/4" in nos. _ 135 16.00 3 2,160
 18.G.L- Pipe 1 1/2" (20 ft length) in nos. 2097800, 1,95
. 19,G.1.- Pipe 1" (20 ft length) in nos. 46, 838.00 38,548
20 G.1- Pipe 1/2" (20 ft length) in nos. 39 406.00 | . 15834
~ 21°G.1- Pipe 2" (20 ft length) in nos, 1 1,404.00° 1,404
22 G.I- Pipe 3/4" (20 ft length) in nos. ] 0260 54100 14,066
23:G.I- Plug 1 1/2" in nos, 520 4000 2,080
24 G.I- Plug 1" in nos. o 1200 19.00 1 . 2,280 |
125 G.1.- Plug 1/2" in nos. - 1365! 600 8,190
26 G.I-Plug2"innos. T 127, 6300, '_”'.'8 001
27 G.L- Plug 3/4" in nos. _ o g 65 1200 780
28 G.L-Reducer 1 1/2" innos. i i 46] 46.00 2,116
- _29.G.l-Reducer I"innos. S l6 2400 384
) 30 G.L.- Reducer 1/?_" inpos, 0 1600 LT
31:G.L- Reducer 2" in wos. L i ' 630
32 G 1.- Reducer 3/4" in nos o 7 391
33.G.l-Tee 1 1/2"innos. I 3,828
i — - _ .
35°G.L-Tee 1" in S 8404
36 G.1- Tee 1/2" in nos - ] T
37.GI-Tee2"innos. o 7,645
© 38.G.L- Tee 3/4%in nqs 6,360
39.G.I- Umon 11/2"5 in nos. 768
40, G I.- Union 1 1/4" in nos. -
41:G.1- Union 1" in nos. o i E 6,160
42:G.L- Union 1/2" in o nos. : 14,310
43 ‘G.1.- Union 2" in nos. ] o 21 195.00 4,005
44 G.1.- Union 3/4" in nos. - 115 4600 5200
45'Gate Valve 1 1/2” in nos. 6: 1,540.00 9,240
Gate Valve 1" in nos. 14 814.00 ;_;'.., _ 11,39
47 Qate Valve 1/2" in nos. 0.  387.00 ~ -
LR TIFIED BY rtified by:
. Q/ - e 1 of
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48:Gate Valve 2" in nos.

Page 2 of 2

Ga 27225700 4514
49:Gate Valve 3/4" in nos. 0297 567.00 16,443
PVC- SWR Pipes N
1 Lubrlcam in Its B i ..o 102000 020
 2PVC3"Bend 45 innos. ] 2,136
3.PVC 3" Bend Plain in nos. i I 092
4 PVC3" Bend with door in nos. N 200
5 PVC 3" Cleamno pipe with Door in nos. i 6, 622
6.PVC 3" Coupler in nos, 2. 354
7 PVC 3" Floor Trap in nos. -
8 PVC 3" Nani Trap in nos. o -
9 PVC 3" Pipe Double Socket in nos _
IO PVC 3" Pipe Single Socket in nos, _ 9,581
it PVC 3" Rubber ring in nos. 120
12:PVC 3" Tee Plain i in nos. o 5,966 |
13'PVC 3" Tee with door in nos. 1,978
14 PVC 3" Y (single & double) Plain in nos. : 1,935
13 PVC 3" Y (single & double) with door in nos _ 3248
16:PVC 3"Clamps in 10s. = 430
17 PVC 4" Bend 45 in nos. 6,279
18 PVC 4" Bend Plain in nos. - 611
19 PVC 4" Bend with door in nos.
20 PVC 4" Clamps in nos, 20 10. 4,020
'7 21 PVC 4" Cleaning pipe with Door in nos 10: ' e 8,250
~ 22 PVC 4" Coupler in nos. 300 3400 1,020
23 PVC 4" Floor Tr ap in nos. 198 950
24 PVC 4" Nani Trap in nos. 135 5,535
25 PVC 4" P trap in nos. 28] 3,472
726 PVC 4" Pipe Double Socket in nos. 7 0 ) -
. 2T:PVC 4" Pipe SmOIe Socket in nos. 26} 7,280
28 PVC 4" Rubber ring in nos. 5200 3,640
29, PVC 48 trap in nos. 0: -
" 30:PVC 4" Tee Plain in nos. 213 14,058
 31'PVC 4" Tee with door in nos 13;_ N 1,001
32 PVC4" Y (single & double) Plain in nos, 70 5,880
33 PVC 4" Y (single & double) with door in nos. 273 ) 27,573
34 Solvent Cement inlts o ; 29 ; 3,50_9___
~_PVC-Rigidpipes ,l R R
- 1 PVC-Rigid-Elbow-1 12" innos ; 1l 800 | 888
__2PVC-Rigid-Pipe- 1 12" inleng. 481 188.00 19,024
3 PVC-Rigid-Pipe-4* infeng. ~17] 670.00 11,390
4 PVC-Rigid-Tee-1 172" in nos : 0; 9.00 -
Total ? 401,316
TIFIED BY tified by:
/\) A %\ L_""
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Stock Statement [as per format in Clrcuiar no. 543 (¢)],

Stock Register: _ o _ fElectrlcai“S‘tock Reglster N
Company. ' _ ‘Alpine Estate. )
Project: May Flower Helghts
Prepared by: _ S ‘Sanjay R ~ B
Date: 18.06.10 |
SNo | Item . Balance Value ¢  Amount
JEVC Conducting T SR
2 Asbestos round cover 3"- in nos : , 341 30 023
3" Asbestos round cover 6"- in nos T 425
4’ Bends-25mm in nos : nee: 30 3,498
5 Deep Box-25mminnos 0 40
6. Fan Hooks in nos o _ 34 180 2412
7 Flexible pipe - 25mm in mts o o _ © 548 60 3288
nré_ﬁ'Junctlon Box - 25mm | innos 582, 40 2328
9 PVCPipe-1" 1.2 mm in nos 130 3510
10 PVC Pipe-1" 1. >mminnos . o - -
11.AC sheets 2 x 2 in nos S R o0 e
~ 12'PVC strip connector in nos 1641 100 16410
"13_1nsulanon Tape _ o 10, 10.0. " 1,100
1 Al Servive wie3/20inmes oo
- 2 Al Servive w_u'e"7/20 in mts o Lo 2eer 1300 735 100
3 Cu- Mulnstahd'w:re—lllfi in bundles o 4920 i ' 21 156
- 4, Cu-Multistand wire-3/20 in bundies — T 13i 11580 7 15054
5_ Cu-Multistand wire-7/20 in bundles 16, 17240 27584
" 6: Telephone wire-2pair in bundles T L4660 . 3262
7TV wire-RG-6 in mts 1700 T 0T g 700
810 sqmm cable in mts T 1285, 710 91235
__:Modular Plates - ' : _ -
1 Modular piate— 12 way in nos . %40, -
2 Modular plate- Iway n nos 29 0 -
3 Modular plate-2 way in nos 290 - L7Ht
4' Modular plate- -dway in nos i 440 B 1,716
5. Modular piate- -bwayinnos T 6lot
~ 6. Modular plate- Swayinpos 780 16
‘Meodulaar Switches, Ete. e I
t:Modular Beil Switches-6A in nos. ) 440 g8
2 Modular Switch blank plates in nos lO .0 ¢ .ii,S_SO '
3 Modular Socket-15A in nos 2 8L0 e
4'Modular Socket-6A in nos 0 B 18 0 g -
SModu[ar Step Dimmer- in nes .o B 714_9‘.07 -
6 Modular Switch-15A i lmpos P 7' 0! B “500 -
7 Modular Switch-20A in nos T 07 550 N - - '
8 Modular Telephoncjack- innos ST A | __41 0'_5 N o
9! Modular TV Socket- i in nos B ~ 1 l_ 41 0
1. Metal box-12 way in nos _ _ ' O ' 5__6.0_" i D
2 Metal box- lway in nos ' 0 13.0 7 ) -'
3. Metal box-2way innos o 19 140
) 4' Metal box- -4way in nos 7 ' _ - 612 21.0 }
5 Metal box- bwayinnos o N 51 - 300
6 Mewlbox8wayinnos T 1 3100 a0 ‘j_"_j_j 124
_ Dlstubutmn Boards o o L _ -
| DB-SPhase-innos " T o 00 2030 T
2.Dhg-3 Phase in nos - 24 868.0 1 20,832

a 2way for change over innos 17 42000 0o pat
] CHECKED
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13 MCB6Amps in ntos 88.0 4752

2 MCB-16 Amps- in nos 83.0 . 4,224
3-MCB dummy in nos 3.0 -

4 MCB-0.5 Amps- innos 880 2,904
N Isolators S

1 DP-Isolator- in nos 1920 1,920
2 FP-Isolator in nos 443.0 | -

3 Change over - 25 Amps - in nos 680.0 4,080
~ “Tube Lights o -

| Tube light-2ft in nos 33.0 1,155
2 Tube light-4ft in nos - 35.0 -
. __3 ?upg{;ght fitting 2 ft- i innos o 366.0 -
4, Tubelight fitting 4 ft- in nos 399.0 -

‘Total 325,934

ified e s
Q ; "CHECKED |
project Menager/Engg. uﬁm’@u
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. General

Stock Statement [as per format L in Circular no. 543 (a)]

Stock Register: o fToo]s&Genera! Materlal Stock Reglster B _' o

Company: . . . -Alpine Estate L

Project: ~ o ... _MayFlower Heights

Phase: S . N O A
Preparedby: Sanjay.R ———h

Date: _ 18.06.2010 .3 :

SNo Itern . Balance Quantity  Valye " Amount

1 Black Curing Pipe-3/4"in kgs 3700 ey

2:Bombay Broom- in nos ‘ o 700 - 707
-3 Chisel flat- in nos N ) R 00
. 4:Coconut Broom- in nos o ' 508 -

5 Consumables— Acid- - in Ltrs .

6.Crobars i in nos

7 Fev1c0] in Kos 1
' '__8 Frult packmg COVeI‘S m packets S
9 Cl Bucket— lmnos '

. io'ar Pots- in nos
N 1 Gova rope- in bundles o
(' 12 Gumpas blg i nos

I.) Gumpas small-m nos
N ]4 Ha_mmer all t}i)es in nos e
15 ‘Hold fast for dogrs innos
16 Kabootar Jali in bundles

_ 17 Labour Helmet female m nos ' :
!8 Labour He!met ma[e m 1n0s. o

‘ 19 Plastic Mug mnqs o S

77”20 Poker blt in nos
L2 Recron in packets L
- 22! Safety belt- in nos T
23, Spade- innos
24 Sponge~ inmos

25 StafFHelmet— in nos'm N ] “ G g ki _ 7 14 j

26 Tile grout in kgs ‘ I L9 - 35.00 3,465

27 White cement in 25kg i in bags L o 27 380.00 10,260

28 Janta Paste in in grams B - _ 7 0 10 _ 1

29 Araltide in gms : ! LT
' Total : 99,083
{ 1 ; 5

Cement arit:l'Buil'ding'Materiaim T c :
S No Ttem - Balance Quantity  Value . Amount
1-Cement 53 Grade in bags ) L '
2’ Cement PPCg brade in bags T
3.Corse sand in .t
4 Fine sand in cft .
' 5 Metal 20 mnt in cﬁ__
6 Robosand incft o L
7 Solid Blocks 4" o L T
8 Solid Blocks 6" ' B
9 Table brick 9" 4"x3“ in nos
_9 Total

. CHECKED . RTIFIE BY ertifmd by:
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 ()] - B N
Stock Register: o Tools & General Matertal Stock Reglster S
Company: _ __élpme _Est_ajce . i - ‘
Project: __|May Flower Heights o
Phase: ... iPhase-l B B
Prepared by: SanJay R ! I S i
Date; 18.06.2010° :
S No {tem . Quantity :  Value Amount Used for Type
N ~'Screws _ 7 f )
1 Fisher plug 5 mm in packets 12 4500 sa0. T
2 Frsher phig in 6 mm packets - 10 . 4500 450
3 Sheet metal screws 25 x6 mm m nos 400, 0. 40 160 ifor electrical work ?an head _—
_ 4 Shee}:_ metal screws 25 X 8 ‘mrm in nos 1007 0. 40 40 ifor grill fixing L §ila;v7oc_i_ head
3 Sheet metal screws 35% 6 mminnos * 600, 040 o 2_40‘for eieotnoa1 work Pan_}loar |
6 Sheet metal screws 50 x 6 mm in nos o o 0. 40 - for eiectrlca! work Pan head
o _7 S8 screws - 19 x 5 mm innos L 1 0.40 - for tower bolt Pan head
_ _8 S8 SCrews - 25 X 6 mm in no_s_______‘ ) 0 G40 - 7 door number plates Pan head
. _ 9 SS screws - 35 X 8 mm in nos 0 0.40 - idoor stopper o Pa_n head B
e “”10 Wood SCTEwsS - 25 x&mminty nos 0 0.40 - f__or_yvmdow hmges Shaved head |
11 Wood SCIEWS - 30 x8mminnos i 700 A 40 280 for door hmges Shaved head
12 Wood screws - 35 x 3 mm in nos P 0 040 ) - ifor PVC pipes ‘ 7§l”17q\§§_c_l__noa§7
13 Coach Screws - 35 X 8 mm in nos 0: 0.40: - for WCficing - M '_k“
. Hardware e R . B ]
o Glass for louvers m nos _ L 16 00 - B : B )
__ 2Hinges 4" in nos B 1100, 64901 _ s
3 Main door Mortise lock in nos 4, 114700 4,588 ) ]
7 4 SS dom handles 6" in nos J12: 80 00, 960_, L -
75 SS door stopper in nos 297: 56.00¢ 16 632
6 SS Tower bolt 4" mnos 21, 60. 000 1, 260 wr@ows
”7 3S Tower bolt 6" innos 4 80 00 k§270“ french doors e
8.8 ubular lock in nos o 170330000 5,610 P
' 9'SS window handles 4" in nos 130 60 00;___ 1800
Doors & Wood - 3 i
i ] Fiush Doors 37" wlde in nos i i S0 1074 54 - B
B 2 Flush Doors 32" wide i innos 0 929 33 B - ) o
\H/ '3 Flush Doors 26" wide i mpos 1: 75508 T F
4 Flush Doors other sizes in nos ] 0. 929, 33:7 o o
5 Panel Doors 37" _wrde innos 1 12] 2043, 74;______ B o
6 Panel Doors 32" wide in nos__ i 16, 1767.56]
N 7 Panel Doors 26" wrde mnos 1 0: 1436, I4 - ]
8 Panel Doors other sizes in nos. 0. 176756, .. i -
9 Sal wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 7' 3" i in nos 0. 403 28§ M
10 Sal wood 4" x 2 /2" x 3'in nos o 0 ]6688;__ - o B
11 Sal wood 4“ x 2 12" x 36" | innos 0 194.69; ~ ]
_______ 12 Sal wood 5"x3"x4'innos 033375 - B
13 Sal wood 5" x3"x7'i inmos 0 584, 06' -t ——
14 Teak wood 4" x 2 12" x 7 3" 1 in nos - 0 755.21: - | o LT
IS Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3'innos 0 31250, - -
16 Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 36" innos 0" 364.58¢ - ]
17 Teak wood 5" x 3" x 4" in nos 0 625. 00 - -
18 Teak wood 5" x 3" x 7' in nos 0, 1093.75 -
Total -~— ' , -
WEC%‘{AA k“ R FI
TIANTITYIGUAL 1
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circularno. 543 (¢)]

§
H
i

Stock Register:

B Tool & General material stock register

Company: ) ~ Alpine Estate ]
Project: T May Flower Heights
Phase: T et
Prepared by: . ESanjay R
Date: 18.06.2010
. Balance in |
. number of : Weight of {Total weight
S No : Item | rods of 40' | 40'rod in kgs !in kgs
1iSteel binding wire inkgs 50 - i 50l
2 Steel Rebar - 10 mm inkgs - 7500 -
_ 3:SteclRebar- 12mminkgs - 1067 -
| 4'Steel Rebar- 16 mm i - 1896 -
5 Steel Rebar - 20 mm inkgs L - 29.63 -
o 6 Steel Rebar - 25 mm in kgs - 46.30 | -
_ 7:Steel Rebar 30 mm in kgs - 6667 - |
8 Steel Rebar - 8 mm in kgs - 4.50 | -
Total i 50.00
__Amount R ] _..1,900.00
S No Item of lengts Value Amount
- ”'71 MS flat 11/4"x 6 mm- 18" length innos - 320 ; -
2 MS flat 1" x 6 mm - 18' length in nos 200 240 4,800
3 MS flat 1/2" x 6 mm - 18' length in nos w132 25,080
- 4MS ﬂat 3/4“ X 6 nm - 18‘ length innos o 40 180, 7,200
”5 iMS pipe round pipe 1" x 1.5 mm-20' length m nos . 100 280 28,000
6! MS pipe round pipe 1"x 2 mm - ZOflength innos | - 360 -
7' MS pipe round pipe 40 mm x |5 mm - 20' length innos 75 360 | 27,000
§ MS pipe round pipe 40 mm x 2.7 mm - 20' length in nos - 640 -
9 'MS round rod 6 mm - 10' lenth in nos ; - 8 -
~ 10:MS square pipe 1 1/2" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos - 480 -
llTMS square pipe 1 1/4" X 1.5 mm - 20" length in nos : - _ 360 -
12 MSsquarepipe 1" x 1.5 mm - 20' lengthinnos . 50 280 14,000
_1___ MS square pipe 2" x 1.5 mm - 20" length mnos - 640 -
1AM MS square pipe 3/4" x 1.5 mm - 20’ length innos 10 200 | 2,000
135 MS square rod 10  mm- l_{i_'_l_eg_gth innos B 21 180 | _ 360
16 MS square rod 12 m- 18’ length innos L 240 | -
17 MS square rod 6 mm- 18' length innos - 60 o]
18 MS Z angle 3/4" x 3 mm - 1§’ length in nos - 340 | -
108,440

L&
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MFH - Building Material Payment Report

Alpine Tsiates, Hydeiabad,

18 June, 2010

iy 1 m i
PIoESt 1:, =45
=35 -
FxL:':ij_‘f_;,__,..-n
e

s

'\,.....w-""‘""

From: 11/6 To: 17/6
Supplier Kiran Enterprises -
Material Type Fine Sand VIW (Big)
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
12-Jun-10 9:04 19.81 AP 29TA 6739 686.4 13597.584
17-Jun-10 6:12 22.725 AP 24X 7589 686.4 598.44 15 ys= } ~
Summary for 'Material Type' = Fine Sand VIW (Big) @ detail records) __—— -
Sum 42.535 | 29196.024 29050 17L
Sumumary for "Supplier = Kiran Enerprises (2 detail records) - :
Sum 42.535 29196.024
Supplier Papa Rao /
Material Type 40mm Meta! in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
- Fi-Jun-10 8:08 200 AP 15U 4191 11.96 2392
{\—« 11-Jun-10 13:24 200 AP 15U 4191 11.96 2392
Summary for 'Material Type' = 40mm Metal in cft (2 detail records) o - -
Sum 400 4784
Sunumary for ‘Supplier' = Papa Rao (2 detail records)
Sum 400 4784
Supplier Sai Vishal
Material Type Stone Dust in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
13-Jun-10 11:28 300 AP 16TX 2160 11.44 3432
Smﬁfnary for '.M'ateriat Type‘ = StOﬂC Bust 11‘1 Cft {l d&tall fecord) o B i T
Sum 300 3432
Surnmary for 'Supplier' = Sai Vishal (1 detail record)
Sum 300 3432 \/ 7
Grand Total 742,535 37412.024 :
=
Lo
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MFH - Attndence Payment Summary Report From: 11/6 To: 17/6
Contractor Name A. Ramulu (Carpenter) )
Payment Type On Ac. \/
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (1 detail record) Sum 306
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = A. Ramutu {Carpenter) ({ detail record) Sum 300 -
Comractor Name ___ _ Anand (Water Proofing) .
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor {18 detail records) Sum 0
Summary for "Contractor Name' = Anand (Water Proofing) {18 detail record  Sum 0
Contractor Name B Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil)
Paymen{ Type Job Work /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (56 detail records) Sum 11590
Summary for ‘Contractor Name’ = B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil) (36 detailt  Sum 11599 /’
Contractor Name _  B.Bassappa (Painter) _ e
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. {25 detail records) Sum 5550
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (25 detail records) Sum 5550 /
Contractor Name  B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) T,
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (9 detail records) Sum 2250 J

Summary for "‘Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician} (9 detail recor  Sum

2250 /

Contractor Name CH. Adisheshu (Civil)
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (29 detait records) Sum 5010 j

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = CH. Adisheshu (Civil) (29 detail records)  Sum 5010

Comtractor Name G.Mannem (EarthWork)
Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (28 detail records) Sum 4160 \/

Payment Type Job Work + 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (31 detail records) Sum 4620 "VO

Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for 'Payment Type’ = On Ac. (103 detail records) Sum 15380 J

Summary for "Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (162 detail reco  Sum 24160

Page 1 of 4




P

Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (16 detail records) Sum 0
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Hussain (16 detail records} Sum 0
Contractor Name  Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) -
Payment Type J ob Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail records) Sum ‘ 775 N ‘ﬁ
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum 775 \/-
Summary for "‘Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (6 detail records  Sum 1530 /
Contractor Name Jyothi Ram (Painter) ) S
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (23 detail records) Sum 3325 \/
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (23 detail records) Sum 5325 /
~  Contractor Name K Krishna (Hacking) S '
Payment Type Job Work _
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (27 detail records) Sum 4680 WVY{/
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Krishna (Hacking) (27 detail records) Sum 4680 /
Contractor Name Kileshwar (Civil) ]
Payment Type Dept.

‘ Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (25 detail records) Sum 5425 \/ :
Payment Type On Ac. J -
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (15 detail records) Sum 3760 =

: Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar {(Civil) (40 detail records) Sum 9185
Contractor Name MD.Zahed L
Payment Type Job Work 6‘{0
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (9 detail records) Sum 2100 5
; ' : Summary for *Contractor Name' = M.D.Zahed (2 detail records) Sum 2100
R
Lontractor Name __ Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder)
Payment Type On Ac. .
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (26 detail records) Sum 4650 \/
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder) 26 d  Sum 4650
Comractor Name _  Md. Ishaq (Plumbing) T
Payment Type On Ac. J
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (28 detail records) Sum 6100
A Summary for "Contractor Name' = Md. Ishaq (Plumbing) (28 detail records)  Sum 6100

t i fl &d by . T L L T L TR IR T T T T sy T e
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Contractor Name

Contractor Name V. Brahmachary (Carpenter)
Payment Type On Ac

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= V, Brahmachary (Carpenter) (9 detail rec  Sum

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V.Ravinder (Electrician) (22 detail record  Sem

S drjun Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) Sum

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (204 detail records) Sum

Summary for "Contractor Name' = S. Arjun (Civil) (212 detail records) Sum
Coniractor Name ____ _Shaik Mahaboob (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) (14 detail reco Sum
Contractor Name ___ Sunitha (Painter) .

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (20 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (20 detail records) Sum

Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumbing)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (30 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumbing) (30 detail recor  Sum
Contractor Name ___ __ Tirupathi.V(Plumber)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac, (23 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tirupathi. V(Plumber) (23 detail records)  Sum

Contractor Name ______V.Phanendar (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (53 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V_Phanendar (Electrician) (53 detail recor Sum
Comtractor Name  V.Ravinder (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (22 detail records) Sum

39720
41070

1350 «):5\70\[
/ "

2900 \/

2900

10710%
10710

5780 \&
5780
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Contractor Name _ Veluchamy A (Tiles) e e
Payment Type On Ac. J
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (I2 detail records}) Sum 2850
Summary for "Contractor Name' = Veluchamy. A (Tiles) (12 detail records) Sum 2850

Grand Total 163335 /

B
Certified by:
. MiapNger Adrin, '
&g, 10188, Hyee eBad, roject Manager/Engg.
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SL NO
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42
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56
&7
64
65
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LABOUR QUARTERS RENT

NAME OF
QTR.NO OCCUPANT
AE-18 Generator
AE-21 Munna
AE-22 bishwagest
AE-23 Chandraiahg
AE-29 Santosh
AE-30 ismail
AE-33 Kemaraj
AE-35 kumar
AE-51 Vijay
AE-54 Chandra mani
AE-1g Bhiraghi
AE-47 megnath
AE-02 sukcharan
AE-03 lal chand
AE-Q4 kamiesh
AE-65 munna
AE-08 narend
AE-07 sorilal
AE-08 chotetal
AE-09 gudda
AE-10 chandu
AE-36 Dasaram
AE-38 santosh
AE-39 Mayaram
AE-63 Babulal
AE-72 Vimaraj
AE-73 Sathi
AE-50 Manohar
AE-88 Basappa
AE-58 Sunil
AE-11 nandlal
AE-12 mansaram
AE-13 mohan
AE-14 fadesham
AE-15 kailesh
AE-18 kailesh
AE-17 kailesh
AE-32 Gannu
AE-34 Raju
AE-42 Rajeshwari
AE-44 Rajesh
AE-56 raju
AE-57 Koutalya
AE-64 Gudaiha
AE-85 Govardhan
~—8L86 _ _ __ BKoutalya
| SRuvies

MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS

REPORT STATEMENT FROM
(ONE WEEK)

CONTRACTOR  ROOM ELEC.

NAME RENT CHGs.
- 0 0
A Jyothi Babu 50 15
A Jyothi Babu 50 15
A Jyothi Baby 50 15
A Jyothi Babu 50 15
A Jyothi Babu 50 15
A Jyothi Baby 50 15
A Jyothi Babu 50 15
A Jyothi Babu 50 15
A Jyothibabu 50 15
Adhisheshu 50 15
Adhisheshu 50 15
Arjun 50 15
Arjun 50 15
Arjun 50 15
Arjun 50 15
Arjun 50 15
Arjun 50 i5
Arjun 50 15
Arjun 50 15
Arjun 50 15
Arjun 50 15
Arjun 50 15
Arjun 50 15
Arjun 50 15
Baburao 50 15
Baburao 50 15
Basappa 50 15
Basappa 50 15
Jyothi Ram 50 16
Kailash 50 15
Kailash 50 15
Kailash 50 15
Kailash 50 15
Kailash 50 16
Kailash 50 15
Kailash 50 15
Kailash 50 15
Kailash 50 15
Kailash 50 15
Kailash 50 15
Mannem 50 15
Mannem 50 15
Mannem 50 15
Mannem 50 15
Mannem S0 .— 15
Ve CKEB 15

. o
QUANTITY/ QUALITY |

FA /) 5@:. [97@772&!&

11/06/10 TO 17/06/10

FAN
CHGS

TV CHGS
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TOTAL RENT
& CHARGES

0
85
65
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85
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65
65
65
65

605
115
65
180
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65
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65
85
85
&5
85
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65
85
85
65
1005
65
85
65
85
300
65
65
85
85
85
65
65
65
65
85
65
65
85
815



a7
49
52

3
48
- 67

53
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27
28
59
61
62

37
40
41
43
45
45
55
60
68
69
70
71
74
o “'5

77
78
79
80
81
- 82
83
84
85
89
a0
91
92
93
94
95
86

AE-87

AE-49

AE-52

AE-31
AE-48
AE-67

AE-01
AE-53

AE-20
AE-24
AE-25
AE-26
AE-27
AE-28
AE-59
AE-61
AE-62

AE-37
AE-40
AE-41
AE-43
AE-45
AE-46
AE-55
AE-80
AE-68
AE-69
AE-70
AE-T1
AE-74
AE-75
AE-76
AE-77
AE-78
AE-79
AE-80
AE-81
AE-82
AE-83
AE-84
AE-85
AE-89
AE-90
AE-91
AE-92
AE-93
AE-94
AE-95
AE-86

CHECKED

Suresh
Ishaq
Kumar
ramakanth

ramakanth
Ramakanth

MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 11/08/10 TO 17/06/10

(ONE WEEK)

Mannem

Mehboob

Phanender

Ramakant

Ramakant
Ramakant

Security Room Security Room
Security Room Security Room

Jayaram
Trinath
Dilip
Shyam
P. Subhash
Chakrapani
kunthi
Indra
Bhagwan

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

QUANTITY/ QUALITY

T

> ST

ALPINE ESTATES |

T Ramanamma
T Ramanamma
T Ramanamma
T Ramanamma
T Ramanamma
T Ramanamma
T Ramanamma
T Ramanamma
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Vacant
Vacant
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Vacant
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 11/06/10 TO 17/08/10

(ONE WEEK)
GRAND TOTAL

A Jyothi Babu / 605 |795
Adhisheshu 180
Arjun \/ 1005
Baburao 300
Jyothi Ram J 65
Kailash J 815
Mannem Va5
Mehboob < 85
Phanender v 115
Ramakant 195
T Ramanamma 745

f
Total Amount 4585
—_CHECKED

4585




MFH - Hire Charges Payment Report

Eqguipment Owner

Summary fbrV'Vchicle Qwner' = Cf-{ Bhlkshapathy(8detati re Sum

Grand Total

18 Jung, 2010

Date

£1-Jun-10
15-un-10
15-Jun-10
15-Jun-10
15-Jun-10
t5-Jun-10
16-fun-10

E6-Jun-10

From:

CH Bhikshapathy

Equip. Type Vehicle No

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

‘Tractor

AAD 2847

AAO 2847

AAQ 2847

AAC 2847

AAO 2847

AAQ 2847

AAO 2847

AAO 2847

11/06/2010

Quantity

75

0.5

1

Rate

170
170
170
170
170
170
170

170
75

To:;

Units
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per teip
per trip

per trip

per trip

17/06/2010

Amount
85

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

1275

1275

C

3

ploject Manager/tngg.
ALPNE ESTAIES

tified by:

Page 1 of |




MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 11/06/10 to 17/06/10
( ONE WEEK )
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. AE21
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o AEaT!
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-
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RE-41

- AE-46
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48
49
50

SL NO . QTR.NO

aedt

AE-04

| AEDS
CAEOS
Cheor

 AE-09 .
CAE10
L A2
AE-13
_ AE-14
AE-15
 AE-16 ¢
- AR
. AE-18
i AE9
. AE-20

| AE-23

| AE2S
|, AE26
CAE27
. AE28

L AE3D

CAE32
AE-33 -

s
AE-36 -

AE39
/AE'-{OV'

© AE-42
. AEA3
- AE-44
. AE-45

. AE48
AE-49
| AES0

LA

NAME OF
OCCUPANT

Séﬁ?drify Room Se-c'u-ri__tg._(_Ro_dm

sukcharan

fal chand B '

kamlesh

narend

sorllal
' cholelal

gudda

nandlal

”_mansaram
mohan

radesham
kailesh
kailesh

senerato
Bhl"aghl .
Ja)_raram___‘
Munna_
bishwageet

Chandraiaha

Trinath
) _Dilip

_ Shyam

P. Subhash
Chakrapani
Santosh
fsmail
ramakanth
_Gannu

_Raju
kumar

 Vacant
_santosh

Rajeshwari

 Vacant
Rajesh
Vapam
Vacanf N
_ megnath

ramakanth
Ishag

Manohar o

Vigy
_Kumar

munna

chandu - Afun

| Adhisheshu | 5

T__ manamma *
2 T Ramanamma |

Kemaraj

) '7 [ __A'Jyothl Babu
N Dasaram N '

€ i
oL

_ CONTRACTOR | ROOM ' ELEC. ;
. NAME | RENT CHGS.:
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50
50
50
© 50
a
oL
50 . 16
s 18
50 15
& e
50 15
50 @ 15
50 15
50 | 15
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L0
._._1_5....
;18
s
RE
5

_0
15
15

Afun
Agun
L Ajun
Agun
_. Arun
. Arun
Arj_l._!n
At

15
15
15

_Ka ash___ .

Kanash_ o
Kailash -
Kailash
Kailash !
ailash

TRamanamma )
. AJyothi Babu
. AJdyothi Babu- -
A Jdyothi Babu *
. T Ramanamma

80
S0
50
50
50

50
50 i
50
50

50

50

50 .
80
50
s

15
15

T Ramanamma |
T Ramanamma
‘ A Jyothi Babu
A Jyothi Babu |
Ramakanl'
Kailash )
A Jyothl Babu E
_Kailash

15

5
15
15
A8
15
15

_ Adjun _
) Vacant )
Arun. 50

Arjun .
- Wacant
| Kailash
~ Vacant :
Kailash . |
~ Vacant
Vacant
Adhisheshu
Ramakant
Mehboob :
_ Basappa

0

5
15
0w
o
5
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0 P
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s
18
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LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 11/06/10 to 17/06/10

MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS

54
e

e
e
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60
61

752'7.

63

64

o
o
| 67 | AEGT

68
69

‘707
T

%

77
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o
81
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_AE-54 ___g

. AE-56 |

AE-59

- AE60

. AE-61

 AE63

| AES4
. AES5

AE-76 -

S
. AETE

AET9

| AE-80

AE-81
AE-82
| AE-83
AE-84.
| AE85

| AES7 koutalya ||
. AE-58

59

AE62

) ' _____Vacant______"
Vaca nt

_Chandra mani
: AE- 55”L :

Vacant
Ty

Sunil
kunthi
Vacant

~ Indra
Bhagwan
Babulal
Gudalha -

Govard_hg n
B.Koutalya_

Vacant
Vacant
. Vacant.

Vacant :

Vimaraj

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

. Vacant
7Vac_ant

\_/acarntr o

Vacant )
. Vacant ]
) Thayanna .

_ Vacant
Vacant__
Vacant

- _Vacant
B Vacant
V?E?"? :

S R —
S

et e i i

. Ramakanth |

. Bebuzo

Vacant |
Vacant

Vacant .\

. Vacant
__g___v7Mannem .
~ Suresh
Basappa |

__(ONE WEEK)
Adyothibabu 50 ' 15 -
 MVacant 0 -
_Mamnem  : 50

oo

.
|

T Ramanamma_‘_ ) i
Vacant .0
T Ramanamma :
. T Ramanamma :
Adun
_Mannem -
__Mannem 1
Mannern ‘

oo o o ojoioioioc o

Ramakant e o
Vacant . 0
Vacant 0
 Vacant 0
Nacant 0
Baburao ‘

‘o ocojoioo o000 oo

Vacant |
ﬁVacant e

|
|
i

. Vacant
Vacant
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Vacant

F
I
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_I
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Vacant

|

0o oo o olo

i
——db
|

.o.O-o;o;ofoioiofgigigiogo!o;cro‘o o o

4585

mA.
nsst.wénaé\ell
alpine Estates, ydei abad,




-o-ocnoc.n-n-w—w-.-oncnl-o YY) .\.o ,!\.‘_Q@mucmw_vﬂﬂmlw( o.u—mm-‘ mth(nme wzwg M
.w{.mw_ﬂOLQ . h. ]
(ﬁu Aa| TR | e |
: \.F..J.&:@.. Eﬁdg sunf gl
AN wieee] mm z . : _.
s E:_Ev\ s ogvﬁ \%«\

Ausaags ey puBkAf N
ﬂﬁ_ﬂmm..m k\sﬁm p d : G T :.E\S SIacedy - aspUBay _moﬁ\mm“: otunr-z1 \ﬂ.\w.
Anoag  AlegiuysiA n:s:ﬂm\\ ‘\2\,7%\_ Ta0d cIC EY .ﬁdﬁram HE P TR \_ﬂ,
AINPS ySastuy E_E%m\ Liidlp) \o@x\\ x%a\hﬂ skpe]. m_:_msj 01 fif-z1 b

fnsegs  ~TEERY puely Ag swo-05g Lt _sper SIOPRATRUNSILAT O QUSRTTE | Y

Annoag AweT” 0066 AHAY _som-007 \A. adid N 120 pESLBIRY 056 01-UN[-Z] \%ﬂ
Ajnoag S&\E\% .$z\o ! ! adid e 100 BUYSLENRWRY 66 OT-MDPCI \&\W
Annday SoRT01 \n. adid My 100 BESLBIRY-FIG T NHAC T \%\
Arinzag \mpz.\mo_ A atilg Mmey 120 BUYSIDRWEY 0Pl 017 b@\\‘
Apmasg ! wo; i adig piid 100 pUSLNPWEY St O1-Un[-T) \
sy S ocicastay TS sop-tl gy adhg punoyrs puegonsme-<T g1 o115y

Guusas— B 9894KTT dV % sonog-I% el saqn __ma..aaa Aenuesyngd4081 01 11 1

Ty ——ERs  ogwReTay T3 Mg sddorg o] “swodx B 2081 OT-GeT %

Qumosg — 2APS  QROENELJV g AT gxee smeng UIPTR, m:o,_zmei\m%“ov&ﬂ:o\m\ n.

&
geomerds AT soN_#2” o sofure] swodxd euH 0081 GlAM[1l  98F
o7 dureorsig Ty .3.: v :

sope T sqingr 1D coppsetus 4eTL O
ol spesxrl sope RSB E 1L OFGT-1] 7
,.aﬁau%%%éx E@ﬂ@ SRy -5 108 BTSN, __~SIopeL) BTy 0011 —B1ang-1 |—~Fer
‘Eesm\\\éﬁ_hggiﬂ«\ xszw &%&\ 25%@% faszmmmmomo_.s:.: w&\
u%\m

Awmaog L EARS
Ao 1By _pueyY -
Aungss, ey P RE
fungag S edns, perg

2
Lumoeg - \\.s\h& .\lmo_.,\?ﬂ\mm snjoE" 2_53\3%”._ slingg Wy WS pEi01 o_é:.ﬁ.: M&\
Qrinoag kg LEDIFAUT AV soleT” Tauiild4emoxy siliied wey [BS ££:01 ~unf-1 %

Apnoagy \Aﬂaﬂ_ __mc_qa@ moZN fa yoeg Wied-atens] sissg ERY RS TE0F 01Ul

funoag ~ied  LEOVROT 4v s ¥ sz suzuIse Jited _Eaa. Sumd wey S (e01 01l Zgr

Apanoss — AEg Le0l AUT GV o707 5507 0yuks AL THO SRR Wy 8§ 0801 QU1 \%.\
pearasy  Ag rd ON ‘A ONDQ putig  SHun Amuend zIg osa W] AuoBared Jarpddng aun), arg ON PIBMUT

010%/90/c | ‘0L 0L0T/90/11 (WOl jredoy 2lqRL PlEMU] S[BIIDIBIA [BDUID - HAN




4

.y

.-o.ca.nuotoocm-w-.-o.ot-o--.Hﬁ‘-bo 1% « 3
(™)

upny
£J0 7844

- 199 R

P

- @INDEH!

S3TVIsS
BB s 3N d 7Y

w\hﬂmmcmn\ﬁ Hfdmw‘.o.h&

et b =

BxaVaBI &

vy

<,

(10 { ALiDI0E 2unr 8

Aundss T TR gt dY 8T el o der s ol LRI LI Ggrry, vosuor @.@Wﬁ%ﬂﬂ%
—ANTS  ——MUBd  ZUZAT AV 5T RS_gH QSFNL oSO G o1unrbl g
Aumsss~  __usaBeN 01RO dV 1267 mo.w_\ Aty bedwoy ] £ AMUCIPON-TET L 4-Thf-bi \A
Apross=— ooy pusyRy gl poy Suipia siperpnsusThol  GTAm-v) (0%
Anoag -t _.E%uﬁ_m_. HISH moz\m\» a ﬂocftzz_mtv_\mo\.v_ EVF_\“_ & :
Apnesg’  wateg pupn-gf” T 253015 Beriom stapeateuystN-$0:01 -yl & s
Apnoag, L ®) et ST JROLGIT] AT ssoperT sty 65:91 .E‘A%_..ﬁ ﬁ |
fuwoss S 90651674V — L6 58 [ 020120 3™ sued e usFE01 _orfinrTl 9%y,
Aamosg— wABS 9986 167dV 11 5oy 8 S1ope] WY nnuuwsar§ 0opeL 510} e\.zz\m_ .
fpmawes RS 9966T6CdY 8T SRS 06T TE sadid BuLnZYEG _Aowasy dorqup-Shigl bzl i
KLnosg BAIIS—"0066 167 dY._———GFBL! soN_]ze- . 199YS pUnoy A7 dIonug weyqnys  86:91 E-E:.-Q\mw“
%”_.ﬂzuom. ilnmﬂwlm,-\a %@N qdv \@ﬁw& SONAGS m% O YA Qmu“_c.m weyqmys 2694 o1-unf-g| \mv\
Anoag 5 9966 16TdY \\oﬂmm_ ﬂmﬂn sthug g . drotu waugnys 9<:91 %&\N_ £ok
Aumang ST 9965TRL AV —6FET] SN srg 1 S Loy WIS SS91  0i-O-T]_SEF
fimoss s RS 99esTray —GIL 509 sG] At dionry WRQUNIS FSIOT GImTlgeF
Az 0o RS 996 16TV 6P o1 sdureFy deojuz weyqays z$ig  pr-unfz) St i
oues__s e 99E6L60dY —TFEE) _SON-T01 adv-37cd _dionrd weygmi® 15191 0ty \m%
Swmoos™ paies” 9966 LoTHY 6627 SoN-E 1y 10 pieeien 1591 et _aet
Ananoag s QUeETEL AV 66687 o0z STpUEY Yise 300G Yok LB BS19T LTz \xﬂ
Arenoag “TRAPS 56 L6TIY  comel soN-T7% I 1y VORGSR Br9T BTl Oeh
Aynong _afes  9966ThL 0V \mﬁ% soN_s& 10YORIG UISEEHTSTR, Aeyues’ jeLl-ghi9l  Q4-TN[-T] @\q
fumoage RS 99esThrdv —TEEF et STENY TURoLIqU LGNy AOWTES Inld-RYI91  QLTl _AFF
fumosg”  ——TAPS 9966167 AV 085h ..‘-\méﬂ g i uorsuatT Alepues yeld Lyi91  QL-unr-gl
funses_,  —ABS Q066267 dV ——TeSH SO0 1 weTT _ Krepues, ingg 3"2\3%5‘2_ :
fumoes . —wRs  9owElordy O ol 001 Aa&ﬂ Krenueg yeig Sp91 l-ung-Zi
Aananoas oMo 996616 dV IS 00 W i POALETRG KT eIl T nec
Anodg -2MRST 9066 L6T AV _——CLTh 501 00T s adig PSRy DE Areyues [jeid_S¥91  01-unpLl
Bunoag L, WG Q66aBrdv 6T SONGE Butjdno) a1suadD ArnuesThes b0l 161 b
parday  Ag ';Pd ON ‘A ONDO pueag  siup Lpuend) AZIS asaq weyy  Atodaie) aapddng sun], ajeQ ON pdEmu] ,ﬂ



.:::::::9m::::::::::mmaw 3 ar
$AIVIST ANITY |
u__u_._.( - 10D 3 1wv1ga I &ﬁ.\. : . M |
.mmuubommcm QQQ@:& ] Eiuam
Eéa%%:a ,

0aM03HD -

ALINssg- —EAJAG ‘\wwqﬂ..xﬂn? _\aﬂmﬂmﬂ

Aunoog— eaes 9301 dY 698X sop4 sy 9 o " drwig weyanys 1Y
fisaee —~Taps  ogoFREldv ey soNF SHEROS | BN PIAH SWLLH SLdWE EYSIS6E 91 m
AInoeg—s edeg Eﬁ_.»\m 82% :gma a SJ0pBI) BUYSUY #[:91
—noag 3G pusTAg SOpL-4 " .\ga S19pRI | BUYSLRAS €119T
fmngag ., —TESes n%im\ soN-T" ~1 @_ecﬂﬂ, s1apel] Buysy Zi: 2. 2 u[-g1 \_\
Apnoag ATod 0599 40T dv ~5G8 soN.T” 61591 \ﬁag 1diougrefiuey ), \om_ 2 unr-g1 LY
KREg wasfEs n:u_.lm\‘ H ] poy SULpRA Euwﬂr\m:ﬁ:z\%”m“ prang-1 \%\w.
Annag BAIOS  989F XE1dV \»%o. spe) € E% IR xa L sowmug MR €191 O1-Unf-il
Ananoag BAJRS \o@wxm&.\w@o _suee &E?\ anm W OL sswidug WIwald 7LD G1-UR(-pl \
ALmssg _eApS  989b XC1dV __5av0 m__\oU\ﬂv SHUHIR anm antg (7] o aswBugylenweid (1091 QT-W s _Xwﬂ
fmoog MRS 9R9RXETdV e $j10D squr(iG il () aaurbug apalg 01:91 Tnf-p] \§,
Aumosg___ espsT 9g9rXeldy €60 L SHTD ¥ QE%( s 10) GIFUT J0100ld 60191 o_.ca.z,x\e\
Anoag __—eaps  985¢KEl IV ) yg\\m QE%.W anm .,_oma%_m samBug PIWalY 091 OI-Un-pI &3
Gumsag ——BARS T X1 dV—"Tob0 _suerS : _om anwm ped 81/1 sawBu HIWALg LGI0]  Q1-UNC-v1 \wR\a
Axunsag PALRS 480 XE1 dY__—T6$0 _5p3 6 .A:Ao\m ewg_ sawmBug setwelg CO9f  03-URM-¥) \§\ ,
Aunoag BAIS -—985F X{1 dV b0 wmoo\v._ 11T 06 E_a%:@%u sowmdug onuad 091 Q1-UNf-¥l \%N
e I 1Y __puagig son 9% T &aa, %Z:;Bﬂ, £0:91 3‘3.3 h\ﬁ‘.
Aunosg oS 989K BT dY d%ﬁ 0001 Wy prag JAd diocd weyerls 70791 \a_a-z‘ -y
T RGR DS 9855 X67 AV \\wmw\m.w SO 1 M:m. s gg &8855% droned Weqanis [0:91 &\ unf-p 8\e
Aumes . RS 950 X6T AV~ T8SP NI U5, SHU A WOID BLL AenuegTyeId AGY| % \aW
ESTRIEE _mARSY _98oFX6TdY - 9ECY zp_.,\omv KIOA] INOHLT DL, Arejueg ppld 097 2.:3% \“\.
_Gpmens  Awty seeTRGAY  -STEOI son<” wg au,xaﬂ S NGTFRYS AW E] _ATTA-t] re
Anmaag ] _CEET M6 dY T son-001 wu?” adid _85% 2 WS ANS QEPL O LUDFPI _or
Ayp0ag —TRimg  zerhvTdy e oM~ _ipastiad 4S 9ILLUOSIUOr OSIL  OI-UNEPL  ZOF
fumag, g QLEwTdV ——¥C son-g” A S ol uossel 611 Tt 1
fumoas  ——Kued  _ZLENGTAY BT soptgt” _eSipad 4S SlLL OSUOr §IIT  O(-WNfpl _Z9F
Amgag ——Rled RNV RT SO wised U g oL uosuGof LpiIT  DI-UAT-pI \§\
pAAIRIY Ag ‘ra ON ‘A ONDQ pueig  spuuq Apuen( 2218 osa(f wd)y  K108a3eD) Jarpddng swry, e ON pJIEBME]




S§21v1S3 INGY
‘BBuzfrebeuep 129(0id

- 5 (s .-..-,.f\.:cor ey 4 5]
,..._,--..-.v.-..m__.W- %
. 7 ,q
“sis0

_ﬁuﬁsﬁg\a A9 i

01wl _peh

USAIENUIAT  980Y me«.\. 06er” ST T [39}S 3¥e1d Joqun s PRA_0$F
Amoag  ~ g™ o11E vI60dY Ll ._ SONAT poo L “mszézﬁ S L1l ORUNTLLGRF
Apmoag Auvd  O11€ VL60 d¥— L é\@v\ \.C.wm\vaam .ncoi ¥u p3uRInpue 9215 9 :\Q\s: =41 \w\
funssg . Auem  OLIEVIG0Y LW SO N pooA e Buminpw 55y gyl Ol-mnpec1
AT _bes)  pumkg soN-TT $33pT), euysLs-T0:01_~0T-unf-(1 \wﬁ\
Aumosg > __beed) puey Ag— et SopoTTSnL 601 QLuRrT]  8RE
Aaoag ey I OV .\a ST c_:mgvzm:anf l-unp-£ 1 .%
—mbag ' eAPS  9FOFXELAY  —6FFI siou-7” i .‘&asa%@ IrigL_ATng-91 _A%p
Amaag _wg gopxETdv  _evf SIA-TDL MOgTRL | am uzm?ﬁ\dx ___IBOLI09ET YSIEU-OYST  QI-uT-o1 \x‘\
Aunosg ———DAued  HHFAOI Y —TEL soset SHT av xupy” AS Burdg 0w AR 014791 ma
Amanozg__—Kued __QHYAOLIY —FEL P (174 (einpunied) SITPIOG Ag Sudig 2outid Qvigl  OLUnrgE €8
SR _BAPST O804°REL 4V T8 son e sufnos WSiE PUIAH Sk sudsap feysag a E-&ns 8y
Rnnzag _eapg’ o80pXTIAV  S9ECT ey werbSy si1p, SOHT Ty donzweangs 9Tl 1Gneol oy
Anoag 2aps— 930pxTI AV ALTTT szl ‘.\\:: ety N vy D S opeTng-o] va\
Aunoag by _puei-#y T Aeps™ qar e%&?ﬁﬁ 0L \q&a -9l ~718%
AQunoag  moumpuBY) T OVY  ZEET mu_usﬂm\w' wryg- pag Gertitan o 0511 2 unf-9| %
TRunws _ defy pugl-Ael e he ] SOPINGTETT Q0:[1  HTRE-91 P
opnosg —yseliy AL —PRYAG R0k Nd-TT 11oUadSTES nueH yedayoeq 6701 l-un-91 iy
Aunoag  gseweg A’ ———Pueyig _8oH SON-T" Aty auey yedoyoed §T:01  01-unf-9) Ly
b.:.aow‘ YsSWmY' AL _—Pueyig 3817 woxom.m\ mowoz\_.&ﬁ;\mw nuep yjedoyseq £7:01 -unp-g1 \w&
Aunoag  ysawed AL puey &g %\_ SON_£~ ey ) auspbdoyov@-T201  QL-unf-9] Atk
Rmoeg \mww%xspvﬁg g % SON A~ 515180y prerl] nuey gedoyos(] 9701 0l-unf-9] \Sﬂv
Aunseg _Ysalmy AL, A fg 491 SON_&+~ s nueH fedagocy ¢z:01 01-unf-91 \m%
Summg = nfey -PHEGAg ot ) —% 105 18I stopes s 70:8 1 ;: Aﬂ
Anoag —ifey Tig Mez_\. sdury g e siopuL e T 0Ll \@%
funopg _—prRuy \_w% \na _azH g siope e 081 ;2 Aﬁ
Anoag_—- ?Ww\,omow.g \\_ﬁm SON-600 | maE«,\“i Eosomco@a\ diaug Ewﬁﬂﬁ\qﬁo_ 0[-UEF-G | \K
(SETNERE) | Ag g ON A ONDQ pueag  spun Anuendd IZIS asaq wa)]  Li03ne) Janddng sy seq ON PrBMUT




§J06%8ed: e ) § e 0107 ‘oun g

rornt

S2HIY18E NIV ‘pearrapky "sH

.mmcm,/\ﬂcmﬁ ooafoly \—:.. hBeuleyy WSSy
. A _

:AQ paniied

sasaenh

m-w.........: n\a m\\.

.Il.l!l | ,\\’t w' . : |
_.Jn \J ;4“«

PR ?‘\

TTRumoss e worcisiav G ‘ _ond g 0 Ty . \5\&353@2\_?‘3&.:&

Anaag. . —ATRd pOpEdSIdY _—1F sope-?” Aﬂl adid awngz 329 upoduLiney 081 QLRI _Set” ;
fmoss U 089F XEHIV  9L4TT 8; it sumig E@.w_&n_ﬂm dianey Eﬁ@m\%“i o_.ui.\w I .\&\q.
Anoog  ysomper”  9g9peEl dV suser” we; EB\,\\ qing T4 deowz weyanus_4€%51 01wl ~Gr
-Aynoeg usaedsA  9R9RNTT AV _LLSTT sope-gT xﬁ% A dow werdhys_ge1 OLWTL) et
Anosy_,  usaNeeR 989y XE+dAV  Slce” EE\Q\\ W ﬁd,m o198y PHOWES 20uIBed 11T TS b1 \a\a,_..: \#“
PIAIIRY A9 1Pa ON "A ONDd puexg suup Amuznd IZIS asaq wRy]  Ku1osae)) wpiddng awip 918Q ON PaBmU] !




MFH - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand VIW (Big) 686.4
Supplier Name Mohamed Ali
Material Type Rate
Water Tanker in (5500 Its) 0
Supplier Name Papa Rao
Material Type Rate
40mm Metal in cft 11.96
Supplier Name Sai Vishal
Material Type Rate
Stone Dust in cft 11.44
Supplier Name Viswakarma Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Red Bricks in Nos 0

Certaf&ed By

D BY ? ; %
eC wianager/ o8
HA:::ése Pm} '; ME EGTHIES
» 1Y
. CHECKED
LANTITYIQUALITY
E T
R % sl
PINE ESTATES |
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MFH - Cement Register Balance Report Date:  17/06/2010
Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags .
Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC: (2752 gefail records) B '
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (485 detai eeords)
Sum 0
Cement Grade OPC Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = OPC Grade (279 dsf@il recordsy T
Sum -412 )

Cement Grade PPC Grade
Quantity in bags
Surﬁmar_v for 'Cement Grade' = PPC Grade (]4 detail records)
Sum -559
Grand Total 971

eptified by:

U2 A e
/ Project Manager/Engg.

ALPNE ESTAIES

Ass nager Admp,
Llgine Lstates, Hvde. abasd,

___CHECKED
| QUANTITYIQUALITY i

: v |
: ;’;y 3 ‘:ﬁ - ""'!'c-lo.'..
Y OB ™ )sehalp

| ALPINE ESTATES
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MFH - Cement Register Report From: 11/06/2010 To: 17/06/2010

Cement Reg. No Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No

17
g

Quantity Issued By

g,nm-m cua{ $t.Ams College PPC Grade College .:ﬁe_curity
/24.:1-10 /,r.:o Phasiving PPC Grade C 30-Security
W

¢ ¥Lhun-10 Tiles Work PPC Grade A _}-Security

A0 :
gzx/o dﬁun-lo }90 ﬁ Work PPC Grade CA 2 Securi ty
}w yﬁn-l{) yﬂ« TilgsWork PPC Grade A 2/§curity
o ym-w 1920 ~TA Work PPC Grade A ) Security
2 u/ls-.lmo 245 ] yfter Proofing OPC Grade A h%Security
2?/ Jsdtn-10 10:06" CaWork PPC Grade A J-Security
/4;1 J}{lﬁn-l 0 1005 ’Plﬁying PPC Grade C E/O/Security
v2 “Jun-10 1] Tiles Work PPC Grade B ecurit
}M‘ }5{[ un-10 % Sep,ue Tank PPC Grade C A3 Security
:/248 A5Tun-10 yﬂ Martife work PPC Grade C ecurity
../%1) /Léﬁm-l() yﬂ/ Plugbsing PPC Grade A /Security
. 350 /4u|1-1 0 y)/ Plastring PPC Grade C A0 Secur?ty
}]—- J}fJ’un-l 0 1 ‘(ylg/ CANork PPC Grade A (l/Secunty
;2 1Z<Tun-10 1()} T il%'s/W()rk PPC Grade C /t/Security

Project Managess
“Hanager/Enog.
ALPNE Esm-:z-sgﬁ

NIV IQUALITY |

i

ay fo
T ALPINE E__'STATE

i

18 June, 2010 ' T  Page L of I




010Z "aunf 81

[ j0 | a8ed

B ra \ >
-

e —— S2IV1S3 AN Y e
B6uz/iabruepy 108fcid ‘Peqeiophyy ‘seieisT suid)y SILYIST I m

1Ag um_»Nw%f

> o r—

i
(2181 | e ih
ALTTYNID ALLNYTD

" oawoaHs |

A — ar——— - T

=5

S

:._.ax.illll“zu&o %ﬂ_ Ag \mmm_ .% SWoS] acu.. slUEnd INCYET Y W D SN O[-unp-9; \N
nliy aadicy puey %mg.\\\\\ £881 %X\,m... —T ] \_Aﬁ\gn_.. $19UB00) NOGRTT Y o\\m\_\m\_ 0 T.E.Tﬂ, \&W
niey uadig} PUE Ag \\\Mwwm 82\_ Huzo:m\*..%. SIOUBNO MOGET Y WD ST O1-unf-9q \_ﬁ\,
nizy usdiy ___——prfiy g 1881 wi, sre ' E\E\, e neqe] Y D QLS pl-unyg) (,\DV,
;m,w_\ i S01SATT IV \m%w_ sop-T” vt beduwio?) yues” doufg aedoyy finS iy _%2 01-un=gt \ﬁ\
G POAIRIRY A PAIIAM]D N JIOIUIA N SSBg 91Br)  SHHO AJIUBRY IS WY 289 W] F05AED W)} aoNBIO] O]  DHY HNQ ) ON

010Z/90/L]  ©L 010Z/90/11  iwoi] Joday paesminQ - HAW




oUd/ed — - e ouny 81
,.,.,/,
b Y [
..o.:o..-:-.-a_ Tervesenannie v Sl 83 .n.n,: FRE B R 1
1S Vs ‘6603 f2ebeuayy Joaloid peqrropAis ‘so10183 SUIANY
2 oA !
Hpny - ._oo.umfo RUPY )
ai IHG TAq paipisden
— - , > A

0Ll duysad g t Feaa sft TR LFBT OVY Jopery  AyedeysyygHo ot-un<G @‘ ;
0Ll dmaad oLt [ paguwg _~70:1 1 L¥BZ OVY opely  Apedeysiyg HE 9-_53_\ 89¢. m
0L dupaad (g 1 ST ‘\W: 681 LsTovy soeiy™  Apedeysig Hy 01-ung-gt P
0L dimad of ) I s 9l onﬂ LPBT OVY el Aypedeysyig H) o1-ung<t) . @.\ m
3 \K -~ i . \-\ .
0Ll duy sad ) I S STAR 153 L¥8Z 0 foRd) Ayredeysyiyg $, or-unggr” £9ga ;
0Ll dm d g I a4 57T LEBT OVY loper],  Ayedeysyiyg 1) » or-tnp-gr” 1og”
0Ll dmnd oo T ol T \nﬁm LPBT QVV Joped]  Auedeysig o o1-unf-ci” £9g7,
58 du s | Aoe 1SN WIS \Q}m m\mﬂ, LYBT OVY Jopety,  Aygredeysyyg D ot-unp-pr” u&\
Junowy spupn ey Amueng) I I0AL  doig  MEIS ONIPIPPA  2dAL -dinby asumq -dinby eq oN 83y
{

010T/90/L1 0L 010T/90/11  wody 3iodoy porels@ $9848YD 241H - HAW




130 1 28ed e S OO ONUUO. L. S 813

-
._ SZIVIST an o T
. iy o oy t% S
B8uz/iabeuep oof, $1iv1S3 mﬂwaﬁw ;o
iS9fouy 182 suieTy T :
)M\v . REL %{ﬁw\_.ow A&@Rﬂ .
¥ L]
A AQ poyida / 9 [ AL TYNO (ALLLNGDD
i — p "SR
B CIR IR (i) QIHOZIHO ,
.:‘\\\, : ;
? $ IR - st Rl 685 xq\mw< m,m?w«\ (B18) MIA PUESFU sosudiaff ueiry 719, S.?.@ ..w
t\ TEPE Anmzag R 91T XIT AV 00€ yo ul E_oﬁw wysip 1S gz1T or-unf-gr -#))
p8$ LEEEN Aymaag iy bSLOVIRTAY 1T (B} MIA PU0S 2 sosudion ety b0 o1-uagy 501
, \_ T6ET ‘ Alaoasy Aty 1615 NST av 007" o ut (o gy, ony Bdeg v\N\% orutf-11 01
- T6LT e Aot - g 161y (15T dy 067" yo w1 oy wngh oeytded 80°3 o1-ungT] 9o+
\ JUNOWY Ag] PAAIRORY Ag PAIGAIDJ  ON JPRIWIA Aljugnd) adA L [BLIRIBAI Jarpddng awi), aeq ON PABME]

9/t - oL O/FL WO vodey pejieraq pemu] [eioRjy SuIpiing - HAW



MFH - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date: 11/6/10  To Dagg: }7/6{ }O B

Contractor Name A. Réinulu (Céypenter) - - 7
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = A. Ramulu (Carpenter) (1 detairec Swm o 1
Contractor Name Anand (Water Proofing) 7

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill MA ,

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH {6 detail records) Sum i1
Summary for Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (12 detail records) Sum 18
Summary for 'Contractor Name' =_Anand (Water Proofing) (12 detail Sum 18
Contractor Name B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skili CO

Summary for 'Worker Skilt' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill FH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 23
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 22
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (23 detail records) ~ Sum 56
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil) 23 d_ ~ . Sum - .56
Contractor Name B.Bassappa (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records)

Sum 20 q
Worker Skill MH / \ Zz

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum / \A 0
Suminary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 25

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (11 detail rec. Sum .25

Con_t_ractor Name B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) A
Payment Type Dept. ' ” -

Worker Skill MA /\ 20

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 9 /\WO ’\’)

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records)

Sum 9
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (5 detai ~~ Sum , 9
Contractor Name CH. Adisheshu (Civil) A\
Paymnt Type oo Ac ' e

22 June, 2010 6—-‘-‘/"/(_‘
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Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CQ (1 detail record) . Sum ' I

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 12

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 10

Summary for Payment Type’ = On Ac. (19 detail records) Sum 29
-Summary for 'Contractor Name' = CH. Adisheshu (Civil) (19 detailre  Sum 29

Contractor Name G.Mapnem_ {Earth quk) - )

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 16

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 12
.Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) ———e SUMC 28

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 17

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 14
-Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) e . Sum 31

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 55

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MY (7 detail records) Sum 48

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum 103
-Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) 38 detail ~ Sum o162

Contractor Name Hussain

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor T

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 9

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 7

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (8 detail records) Sum 16

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Hussain (8 detail records)  Sum 16

Cont_ractor Namre Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail recordsy SSum 3

Payment Ty

On Ac.

22 June, 2010




Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH {1 detail record)

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (5 detail r

Contractor Name Jyothi Ram (Painter)

Payment Type  Onae U )
Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (2 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records)

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (9 detail recor

Contractor Name K Krishna (Hacking)
Payment Type  JobWork T
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records)
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (17 detail records)

. Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = K.Krishna (Hacking) (17 detaiirec

Contractor Name Kileshwar (Civil)
Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skiil FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records)
Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill'= HM (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record)
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (16 detail records)

- Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (6 detail records)
Worker Skill FH
Summary for Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record)
Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record)
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skiil' = MH (2 detail records)

22 June, 2010

Sum

Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

_Sum

e R VS

Sum 23

16
27

27

10




Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (13 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (C ivil) (29 detail records

Contractor Name M.D.Zahed
Payment Type ~ Job Work
Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records)

Summaty for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (9 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M.D.Zahed (9 detail records) o
Contractor Name Marka Narasimhulu Goud {Welder)

Payment- Type “ o On Ac.

Worker Skitl CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH {6 detail records)
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (13 detail records)

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhuly Goud (Welder

Contractor Name Md. Ishaq (Plumbing)
PaymentType  onhe.
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records)

- Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Md, Ishag ( Plumbing) (14 detailre

Contractor Name S. Arjun (Civil)

Payment Type

Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker SkilF = FH (3 detail records)
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records)
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records)
Worker Skill HM

 Summary for 'Worker Skill' =~ HM (7 detail records) s

22 June, 2010

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum

CSum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

15

40

o

19
26

26




Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill = MH (7 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (33 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name'= 8. Arjun (Civil) (39 detail records) .8

Contractor Name Shaik Mahaboob {Welder)
PaymentType  Onhe T

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH {6 detail records)
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records)

,,,_Swnr,n@;y_fqr,,LC,Q_n_t_r@r:,tgr_ﬂ@;nﬁiShgim@hahoqb,(W@.l_d,e,r) (12deta
Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter)

Pay_r-];en{"l'"};;_e' ) On Ac,

Worker Skill MA

Summary for Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records)
Summary for Payment Type'= On Ac. (9 detail records) _
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (9 detail records)

Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumbing)
Payment Type On Ac.,

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)

Summary for "Payment Type'= On Ac. (18 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumbing) (18 detai
Contractor Name Tirupathi.V(Plumber)

Payment Type  On Ac.

Worker Skill CcO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records)
Waorker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (20 detail records)

__Summgrx,,fp_r_.YQQn_t_rf_istgr_l\_IaLn,e_'f_inr__lm_aLh.i-_\L(Blgr_nb@r)__(20,d\¢t_a..il,,r,@_____ o

Contractor Name V. Brahmachary {Carpenter)
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum

Sum
Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

17
20
20

12

12
30
230

| Summaty for "Worker Skill'= CO (2 detail records)
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Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum i
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V. Brahmachary (Carpenter) (9 det Sum R
Contractor Name V.Phanendar (Electrician) 7

Payment Type On Ac,

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (2 detail records) ~ Sum 2
Worker Skiil MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 15
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 28.5
Summary for "Payment Type'= On Ac. (22 detail records) Sum 51.5
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar (Electrician) (22 detai Sum 515
Contractor Name V.Ravinder (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detait records) Sum 5
Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM {6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (19 detail records) Sum 22
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V.Ravinder (Electrician) (19 detall  Sum S22
Contractor Name Veluchamy. A (Tiles)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skil]' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum

Summary for "Contractor Name' = Veluchamy.A (Tiles) (9 detail reco Sum 1

Grand Total 268

CHECKED

Adamin Officer - Audit

j 220
Dat‘-un- T uuauunSﬁgnﬂﬂﬂm F
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